


Contents

About Us

Natural Stone

Limestone, Sandstone & Slate
Marble

Terracotta

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles
Wood Effect

Stone & Cement Effect
Metal Effect & Other
Marble Effect

Terrazzo Effect

Decorative Tiles

Ancillaries

Cabochons

Adhesives & Preparation
Ancillary Stone & Tile Care
Grout

Please note:

All prices in this brochure are recommended retail
prices including VAT.

We try our best to ensure all images, descriptions

and prices are accurate, if you see something in here
that doesn’t look right, please let us know and we’ll
make sure we amend it as soon as possible. Errors and
omissions expected (E&OE) is a phrase used to reduce
legal liability for potentially incorrect or incomplete
information supplied in a contractually related
document such as a quotation or specification.
Whilst we try our best not to make errors, If you do
spot a pricing error, you will still need to pay the
correct price. Pricing within this brochure may be
subject to change.

As you browse this brochure, please note:

Due to the nature of natural stone and terracotta,
there will always be colour variation from stone to
stone, along with chips and other organic blemishes.
Allowances should also be made for size and thickness
- particularly so with our more rustic products. These
features are an intrinsic part of natural materials,
adding beauty, charm and character that will be
unique to your home.

The colour of our stone and tiles can vary slightly from
the images in this brochure, due to natural variation
in stone batches and the limitations of photography
and print. To see more images and to order samples,
please visit capietra.com

Cover and section header artwork by Clarissa Hulse.

SARSEN

STONE GROUP

Ca’ Pietra is a Sarsen Stone Group Ltd brand
Stonebridge House, Nursteed Road, Devizes,
Wiltshire SN10 3DY

© Ca’ Pietra Printed in England

to our 2022-23 Collection Brochure
which is crammed full of Seriously
Stylish Stone and Tiles".

If, like me, you love a nosy around other
people's houses and like to fill your home and
garden with things that bring you joy, then
you’ve come to the right place.

We are super provd to powse featured across
the leading lifestyle titles including...

The Telegraph - The Times - SheerLuxe

Livingetc - Red Magazine - Homes & Gardens

Ideal Home - Elle Decoration

I hope you’ll be inspired, will want to order

heaps of samples to try out, and fill your home

with our stone and tiles that we adore and
have carefully curated, just for you.

Enjoy browsing.

Grazzie Wilson,
Head of Creative

Cuba Como, Mint Green Field & Pearl Grey Field



What makes
Ca' Pietra special?

There's a 1ot of choice out there when you're shopping for stone and tiles; so we wanted to
take a minute to tell you about the key things that make Ca' Pietra different and special.

v

Serious Style

Ca' Pietra leads the way in style and design for the
home, creating inspirational and timeless tile and
stone collections for every room.

V Freo samples

v

Ca’ Pietra provides free cut tile samples to make
your choice easier.

Erdless inspiration

Join the 150,000+ people following @ca_pietra_
on Instagram for all the latest inspiration from
Ca' Pietra customers' homes.

v

locad retnil portners

There really is nothing like visiting one of our
nationwide showrooms, for 1-2-1 expert technical
and design advice. Find your nearest at
capietra.com/where-to-buy

v Free expert advice

v

Working in collaboration with
them, we have created a beautiful Trust tile sold, at least 10% of the
collection of stone and tiles,
inspired by the properties, gardens,  This will result in our donating
coastlines and countryside cared
for by the Trust.

Find free expert advice on everything from
choosing tiles to maintenance, installation and
aftercare at capietra.com

Inspiring design collaborations
We love partnering with artists and designers

to bring their designs to life in tiles, that are
exclusive to Ca' Pietra.

&% National Trust

Tile Collection

We are proud to support Europe’s largest
conservation charity, the National Trust.

What’s more, for every National
RRP goes directly to the Trust.
over £50,000 to the National Trust

this year, to support their fantastic
work!

o whaty next.

You may be wondering how best to get going with your
decorating project; well, the good news is you're off to a
great start, having our brochure to peruse.

Our recommendation for the next step is always to order samples to
try in your home environment. You can order up to six FREE cut tile
samples for delivery to your home at capietra.com; all you need to
cover is a small postage cost.

You can add samples to your basket by opening a product page and
selecting the sample option you'd like from the drop-down menu.
It’s really that simple.

5

For more information on samples, visit

capietra.com/ordering-samples

&% National Trust

Tile Collection by Sarsen Stone Group

S

(oo outs for this icen
bigphligphting: stores and
tiles from the Nadienal
Trust Te Cellection.

2.

~N o U

Pictured:
1

Floor: Woodland Glade.
Wall: Chic White

Floor: Osterley Black
Square, White Square.
Wall: Riverlands Scales
Marshmallow

. Floor: Riverlands

Melange. Wall:
Wightwick Scallop Decor,
Wightwick Emerald

. Istanbul Marble Mosaic
. Chatham Natural

. Glass House

. Tunstall peacock Blue

Square

. Riverlands Scales Heron



Over the last few months, we

have been busy exploring the latest
trends, to bring you an exciting
new collection of style-setting and
on-trend stone and tiles.

This season we’re introducing a host of
beautiful additions, that bring life, fun and
character to any space, using a stunning
array of new colours, patterns and textures.

We hope you enjoy browsing the collection
and love our new Seriously Stylish Stone and
Tiles™ just as much as we do!

Sequel
Reformed
Stone

Y
2132-214

Sequel Sapphire Blue 6 x 25 x 1.5cm
with Long Island Marble Fan Mosaic

pats |

-

e _ B : ﬁ
‘Dl_':"

Sequel Mintand Bianco 12.25x12.25x 1.5cm '
| .

. r-’

\..: '4'.. ¥

- :'_ ——

The Future®
[sGreen ¢

The future of tiles:
environmentally friendly,
versatile, durable and
beautiful! Sequel is made
from 60% recycled material,
in a carbon-neutral factory.

(Nillow Tead

We are so proud to have collaborated with
artist Clarissa Hulse to make some of our
favourite designs of hers available in tiles.
If you love pops of colour and bringing the
outdoors in, the you'll adore these bold and
beautiful watercolour designs!

Wiltshire
Hares &
Wiltshire Field

vy
225-226

M}L{”( Bmw%lg Bl“ » f

W’"g“:f"";;

Joeg,,

——

Clarissa
Hulse
Collection

vy
170-172

Artist
Collaborations

—

We have long been a fan of local
artist Joanna May’s hare paintings,
so couldn’t resist combining our
favourite hares with the rustic
Wiltshire Field tiles.




Linear

[ ]
™ Attraction
Maroc Bianco wall with Florence Marble Mosaic floor
ambor LY Rocnde

Stripes are in the spotlight.

Our social media is full of B

them! Use these beautiful —
//#

new ranges, Tunstall and

Bamboo Lustre, to create B E
[Mstf& Tea|

instant impact.

Oriental
Treasures

Inspired by our travels to
Morocco, Indonesia and Japan,
these new ranges combine
bold tones and tactile,
artisanal effects for unique
and evocative designs.

Tunstall Royal Green Brick
and Fluted Brick with
Rotterdam Light Wood floor




Wetherby
Porcelain

4
119-120

California
Porcelain

Polished =*
Perfection

We love the luxe of polished porcelain- take a look at
Savoy, and the new colours added to our onyx-effect
porcelain range, California. With their gleaming surfaces
and rich, high-impact tones, these are true showstoppers.

There is something intangibly beautiful
about a limestone floor, and our weathered
finish Charterhouse is an instant classic.
But porcelain can achieve the same effect;
our new Wetherby and Tisbury porcelains
have authentic edging and textured surfaces
to mimic real stone.

ia Rose wit

~ Sr——

Charterhouse

Savoy Limestone

Porcelain

vy 137

Weathered

vy 24

Tisbury

Charterhouse Limestone Weathered floor with

o T(,gb : Porcelain
Tigbury Poroelsin with "y Prrcelain mil&

Wiltshire Hares and Wiltshire Field splashback n& 6- Biﬂll\(‘/’
Marst A‘t““‘”‘” u

9 Savoy Porcelain with Fondant White




- Magnificent
‘Marble

Nothing beats the

timeless elegance of

real marble. Just look

at Rome and Athens!

Geneva’s grey tones K 2
and Palazzo Oro’s i Tz, ¥
warm veins give
instant opulence.

Geneva
Marble

vy 67 With a handmade
shape and a delectable
satin finish, pastel
tones lend themselves
perfectly to our

Fondant ceramics.

Peaceful
Pastels

Fondant

¢
177-178

Palazzo
Oro Marble

ry 75

“ FOndan
R @

Pulazzo (re [Neurble
Picket; Nosuic

PMMZO’ 0/‘9

Fondant Cream

The gentler, softer
tones of pastel colours
are known to have a
calming effect, and our
Glass House porcelain
combines this with
organic prints to give
a sense of serenity.

Glass
House

ry 181

Available in
SiX moutih-woering
paste] Tones

Fondant Ecru wall with
Marlborough Terracotta Arabesque and
Proper Good Paint: Edith’s Pampas 12



13

Proper Good Paint

Ca’ Pietra

Our family business has been at the forefront of design for over thirty
years, so we felt it was time to take everything we know about colour,
style, finish and quality and pop it into a Proper Good Paint tin.

Ren’s White Charlotte’s Whisper Madison’s Dove Birdie’s Grey Stella’s Smoke Luna’s Shadow Brook’s Black

Maggie’s Cloud Maple’s Cloth Peggy’s Stone Camilla’s Cream Ezra’s Grey Audrey’s Peacock Hunter’s Leaf
Zale’s Powder Grace’s Green Bella’s Blue Eden’s Meadow Ander’s Rock Aspen’s Forest Savannah’s Moss
Drew’s Pebble Amara’s Slipper Ophelia’s Blush Carter’s Rose Astrid’s Cornflower Asta’s River Delphine’s Ink

Noor’s Light Harper’s Sunshine Otto’s Gold Cassia’s Terracotta Ebba’s Rust Valentina’s Red Asher’s Cranberry

performance, environmentally responsible

choice for a proper good-looking home.

Proper Good Paint is the beautiful, high A, l%y/
% of Vo,

New shades
for 2022

Say hello to our nine
new friends, inspired
by the gentle muted
tones found in our

gardens in wintertime.

Opheliavs Blush

Penelope’s Clay

Apollo’s Moonstone

Sutton’s Sage

=3

5

Margot’s Earth Edith’s Pampas - ﬁ
Order Sample Pots

Of your favourite
colours

Ida’s Snowdrop Sophia’s Sky

Find out more...

To discover the full collection,

visit our website capietra.com

Option £ Inc VAT
Sample Pot 100m1 £4.75 each
Proper Matt Emulsion 2.5L  £52.00 each

Proper Eggshell 2.5L £65.00 each

Arthur’s Greenhouse Mabel’s Kale

14






Vid you brow?

STONE FINISHES

Our stone comes in a range of finishes for aesthetic or
practical effect. In a bathroom, for example, a textured
finish will provide better slip resistance; whereas if you are
restoring a heritage property, an ageing process such as
‘seasoned’ helps match to existing materials.

Please note: these descriptions are only a guide because every stone is
unique and reacts to the finishing process differently.

Distressed

The edges of the stone are chipped by
hand and cushioned using diamond
grinding pads. This process gives a
more refined time-worn appearance
than our seasoned finish.

Etched

The face of the stone is sand-blasted
to create a low-slip finish, perfect

for external and wet areas. The
process creates a more contemporary
‘bleached’ look, which looks seamless
when run from inside to outdoors.

Handmade

Handmade refers to our terracotta
collection, where raw clay is worked
into moulds by hand, before being left
to dry and baked.

Honed

Planing the surface of the stone

with a machine at high-pressure,
using diamond pads, creates a smooth
satin or matt finish. The edges are
diamond-sawn and typically contain
imperfections; once grouted, these
blend into the stone for a truly
natural effect.

Reclaimed/Recycled

Genuinely reclaimed products

are often more than 100 years old.
Each tile varies and requires a little
more attention on site to create the
perfect finish.

Riven

A riven finish is naturally split along
the strata of the stone to create an
authentic surface that will vary from
stone to stone. Riven stone tends to
disguise the wear and tear of everyday
family life.

Satino

Satino finished stone undergoes a high-

pressure brushing process, to uncover
its natural character. The edges are
usually straight and slightly rounded.

Seasoned/Heritage

With heavily tumbled edges and

a textured surface, which is either
naturally-occurring or applied,
Seasoned/Heritage stone has a rugged,
flagstone effect.

Tumbled

Tumbled stones are individually placed

in a jumbo rotating vat, which is full of
pebbles, to create naturally soft, round
edges, much like pebbles on a beach.
This is great for replicating a ‘lived in’
look that is not too rustic.

Tumbled & Etched

This is an extra etching process that is
applied to tumbled stone to increase
slip resistance. The stone undergoes

a washing process that etches the
surface, to improve the anti-slip
properties whilst retaining its natural
warmth and colour.

Velvet/Natural

Velvet/Natural finished stone is first
etched, creating a ‘bleached’ look, and
then undergoes a satino process which
gives it a tactile, velvety feel underfoot.
This finish works effectively in both
traditional and modern interiors.

Weathered/Vintaged

This finish is the result of an intensive
process where the edges of the tile

are chipped, exposing an open-grain
surface, which authentically replicates
the appearance of ancient flagstones.

Worn

A worn finish is created through a
smoothing process applied to riven
stone, either by hand or machine.
This grinds down the natural
undulations of the surface to create
the effect of old flagstones.

Beaulieu

LIMESTONE - VELVET

This French limestone is an amazing match for an Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT
ancient stone from a quarry that was exhausted a 30/40/50 x Random x 2 £184.52
hundred or more years ago. This newly quarried stone - - - - -
has all the characteristics of the original classic and offers Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.
exceptionally good value for such a high-quality, authentic
limestone.

E:545E
Order Free: Samples

of your favourite
stone & tiles 18




Bergamo Limestone (sllection

DISTRESSED FINISH HONED FINISH TUMBLED FINISH

For the distressed finish, tiles are hand-worked to create an With a honed finish, the surface of this hard, durable The soft, warm cream tones of this
age-worn look, then softly rounded. This hard but elegant limestone is smooth and flat, while the scattered fossil durable limestone are muted and softened
limestone is veined and fossil rich with plenty of character. and vein markings are still visible. by the tumbled finish, whilst retaining

plenty of character.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
40x40x15 £88.97 1.12m?
40x60x15 £88.97 1.2m?

60 x Random x 1.5 £89.86 1m?

French Pattern x 1.5 £88.97 Repeat (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 2 £150.46 1m? 40x60x1.5 £88.97 1.2m?
Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. 60x60x1.5 £95.99 1.08m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. 60 x Random x 1.5cm

19 20



Calcot Chaldon

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED LIMESTONE - TUMBLED & ETCHED

The sister stone to our best-selling Neranjo limestone with Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by Reminiscent of the grey pavers traditionally
some extra character and fossils. This stone could easily be 60 x Random x 1.5 £8777 1m? used in Cathedrals across England, the dappled
mistaken for an English limestone- it’s hard-wearing, never Spanish Pattern x 1.5 £8777 Repeat (3.24m?) look and high tonal variance is softened by a
shows the dirt and is incredible value. tumbled and etched finish, which also allows

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. for external use

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
40/50 x Random x 2 £97.38 1m?
Cobbles: 13 x Random x2 £87.12 1m?

Suitable for interior and exterior floors,
sealing required.

Available 2%

Scan to see more
21 about stone
patterns




Charterhouse

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

Rustic yet refined, this very hard limestone contains
green and charcoal hints within its tonal range- the sort
of colours that give you plenty of options for matching
to other interior materials.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
60 x Random x 2 £128.08

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Charterhouse

LIMESTONE - WEATHERED

As if it had been worn by the passage of time, the
weathered finish gives this durable grey-beige limestone
an authentically aged effect, giving a warming, grand feel.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT
60 x Random x 2 £132.23

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.




Corfe Limestone (ellection

TUMBLED &
ETCHED FINISH HONED FINISH TUMBLED FINISH ETCHED FINISH

The underlying grey in Corfe limestone is ‘bleached’ by the With deep, moody tones of grey and charcoal highlights Applying the tumbled finish to Corfe limestone adds a The tumbled and etched finish has a modern yet
etching process, and so it does look quite different to the and lots of wonderful fossils and natural markings, Corfe soft, rustic look and character to this natural stone. The rustic look, making it the perfect stone for fuss-free
other finishes. The etching gives the stone a good grip finish limestone is reminiscent of the very hard limestones beautiful moody tone of grey is the perfect foundation terraces, patios, and pools, whilst offering additional
for wet and exterior use as well as a fantastic, tactile look found on the Isle of Purbeck in Dorset. for homes. grip indoors.

that works well in contemporary interiors.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by

60 x Random x 2 £120.93 1m? 60 x Random x 1.5 £109.56 1m? Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
Bull-nose coping: 100 x 40 x 4 £185.79 each Piece 60 x Random x 1.5 £109.56 1m? 60 x Random x 2 £122.48 1m?
Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds, Suitable for interior walls and floors, Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds,

sealing required. sealing required. sealing required.

25 26



Cote Bourgogne

LIMESTONE - SEASONED

Cote Bourgogne is sourced from a small independent
quarry in France who focus on hand-crafted finishes and
traditional savoir-faire. With a warm blend of beige and light
grey tones, this material works beautifully across larger
areas such as hallways and reception rooms.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
35/42/51 x Random x 2 £216.42

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Denham

LIMESTONE - SEASONED

These cool grey flagstones provide an incredibly
durable floor, with a time-worn appearance for
instant character. Perfect for inside and out.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
56 x Random x 2 £82.18 1m?

Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds,
sealing required.

N

Paired with Nordic Marble Honed




Dorchester Eiffel

SANDSTONE - TUMBLED LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

The powder-soft colouring and texture of this limestone Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
malkes it a perfect addition for a modern townhouse or 60 x Random x 2 £145.33 1m?
country kitchen.

These grand rustic flagstones are reminiscent of old Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
Portland limestone with ivory to buff tones and a naturally 56 x Random x 2 £118.99 1m?
riven surface, which we gently smooth down with a
tumbling process. This stone has a time-worn look that
ages beautifully.

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Please visit capietra.com to see more of this stones unique character Please visit capietra.com to see more of this stones unique character

29 30



Enki g Fontaine

LIMESTONE - VELVET - ' & L LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

With its velvety soft finish, this limestone A perfect stone for large, open spaces. Fontaine is dense and

8 - ov - ! . Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
feels great underfoot and looks stunning clean with subtle variations in tone and occasional fossil 40x40x12 £137.70 1.12m?
over large areas. Enki features lots of natural markings. A little like marble that has aged and mellowed, 40%60x12 £137.70 1.2m?

variance, with swirling veins and patches
of taupe, cream, white and warm grey.

thisis a sophisticated stone that gets better with time. To

achieve this look with cabochons, see page 233. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
61x91.5x 1.5 £122.31 1.11m?
Parquet: 7.5x30x1.2 £86.84 1m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Shownwithcab.ol(':h\gns I 4 Or A@f Ff SKWl%

of your favourite
31 stone & tiles 32




Farley

LIMESTONE - SEASONED

The tones may be soft and muted, but

the stone is as hard as nails - virtually
indestructible, in fact. The natural riven face
of the stone is smoothed off, then ‘seasoned’
to give the appearance of a time-worn,
country house floor.

Cobbles

56 x Random x 2.2cm

(ivel WMMP{

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
. . 56 x Random x 2.2 £82.18 1m?
,’llo'l‘ (7/ Vu W& ) Greek Pattern x 2 £82.18 Repeat (2.72m?)
Cobbles: 15 x Random x 2.2 £102.78 1m?

) .b Parquet: 7x 30 x 2 £89.00 1m?
WQ M ouy. Bull-nose coping: 40 x 90 x 4 £115.00 each Piece

56 x Random x 2.2cm Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds, sealing required.




35

Hamlet Limestone (!

ETCHED FINISH

The etched finish - which increases the
non-slip properties of the stone, and gives a
more uniform tone - allows the creation of a
seamless look indoors through to outdoors.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 2 £94.34 1m?
Bull-nose coping: 100 x40x4 £126.76 each Piece

Suitable for interior and exterior floors,
pool surrounds, sealing required.

This limestone feels
lived-in and loved and i€

TUMBLED FINISH

This is a really robust stone with warm
autumnal tones and plenty of character.
Hamlet Tumbled finish has a grand, timeless
feel, and requires little maintenance.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT
40x40x 1.5 £80.67
40x60x1.5 £80.67
60 x Random x 1.5 £91.45

French Pattern x 1.5 £82.69
Spanish Pattern x 1.5 £89.39

Sold by

1.12m?

1.2m?

1m?

Repeat (1.44m?)
Repeat (3.24m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

60 x Random x 1.5cm

Scan to see more
about stone
patterns

36



AN
TUMBLED & ETCHED FINISH E VELVET FINISH

There’s a lovely, wide range of earthy, autumnal
colour tones in this flagstone. Perfect for
external use due to the extra etching process,
this works equally well indoors.

The dappled fossils and caramel-beige tones of our Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
Hamlet limestone are beautifully enhanced by this tactile 60 x Random x 1.8 £103.54 1m?
satiny-velvet finish, for a premium, refined looking floor.

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 2 £105.69 1m?
Double pencil coping: )

100 x 40 x 4 £140.65 each Piece

Suitable for interior and exterior floors,

pool surrounds, sealing required.

Please note that this stone will lighten naturally when
laid externally.

Calio Paired with Pottery Natural Cotton

37 38



Lacock Limestone (ellection

Hazlebury

LIMESTONE -+ SEASONED HERITAGE FINISH NATURAL FINISH

This very hard graphite-toned limestone is Reminiscent of the beautiful limestone flooring found at The soft, tactile Natural finish provides a tough,
really brought to life by the seasoned finish. Lacock Abbey in Wiltshire. Our Heritage finish accurately hardworking surface for all rooms, while the rich
The rough edges and textured surface means replicates the marks found on ancient stone floors caused amber tones and deep veining closely replicate

it will blend instantly into period properties, by centuries of wear underfoot- the closest thing to a British limestones.

while the stylish grey tones make it a perfect reclaimed English limestone floor at an affordable price.

fit for contemporary interiors.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 2 £129.00 1m?

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

%

=

g

a

2 Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
iﬁ) 50/60 x Random x 2 £137.43 1m? 60 x Random x 1.5 £120.93 1m?

E Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

39 40



LLucca

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

Aversatile cool limestone with occasional darker clouding Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by

and light speckled fossils. Lucca offers a calm, practical and 10x30x15 £87.85 112m2

refined finish perfect for contemporary properties. 40x40x15 £102.43 112m?
40x60x1.5 £102.43 1.2m?
60 x Random x 1.5 £103.14 1m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

10x30x 1.5cm

42



Lunar Maldon

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

A cool, chic limestone with a lively, conspicuous pattern Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by A soft, welcoming pale beige limestone with
which maintains a grand air. It’s a fine-grained limestone 60 x Random x 1.5 £155.00 1m? subtle, organic veining, Maldon is compatible
that is perfect for cutting-edge projects. Dutch Pattern x 1.5 £155.00 Repeat (3.33m2) with contemporary and classic décors - a

- - - - - true staple.
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 1.5 £85.00 1im?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

o | 5
Dutch Pattern . Wi ' Of A@f Ff SKIM'P‘%

of your favourite
43 stone & tiles



Medieval Bourgogne Metropolitan

LIMESTONE - WEATHERED SLATE - RIVEN

This rustic French limestone is one for the Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by These slate tiles have a naturally riven surface,
purists, but not for the faint-hearted! It is 30/40/50 x Random x 2 £226.85 1m? providing subtle texture underfoot. The varying
virtually indistinguishable from reclaimed 60 x Random x 2 (please enquire for lead times) £244.72 1m? tones of grey give an urban look and feel.

stone, with a genuine time-worn look. - - - - ;
Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Option Format (cm) £m2incvaT  Sold by
Tile 40x60x1 £60.00 1.2m?
Chevron 5x30x1 £92.77 1m?
Hexagon 21.5x25x1 £83.84 1.02m?
Parquet 9x50x1 £80.83 1.04m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

45




Neranjo Limestone (ellection

<, Q}'f'
DISTRESSED FINISH ETCHED FINISH “ER10%

The distressed finish leaves these slabs with a smopth Format (cm) £m? e vaT Sold by The etched finish has a slight bleaching effect which gives the stone Format (cm) £m?inc vaT Sold by
sur;a.ciantd (sjoflitly rpulr} ded edges, peéfle .Ctt 1;(1)r cre?ﬁ llng a 60 x Random x 2 £161.48 Im? a more uniform tone and appearance. It’s a great stone for the ‘inside- 60 x Random x 2 £99.10 Im?
sophisticated floor in living areas and kitchens alike. ) ; : : ino- ;
P s Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. out’ concept and swimming-pool surrounds, as well as organic Bullnose coping: 40 x100x 4 £142.08 each  Piece
contemporary interiors. Suitable for interior and exterior walls and floors,

pool surrounds, sealing required.

-

The closest thing to
/lfm&«;f-toneol Bnglush

47 48



Neranjo Limestone (ellection

HONED FINISH VELVET FINISH SEASONED FINISH

The honed finish enhances the fossils and A premium, super hard wearing finish, the subtle These flagstones have a rich, warm colour reminiscent Format (cm) £m?nc VAT SOlzd by

sedimentary markings and gives a versatile effect texture of this popular limestone gives an elegant, of a West Country farmhouse. The cleverly hand-worked 60x Random X2 £118.49 Im .

that can be used in contemporary settings too. tactile feel. The bricks are perfect for wall or floor surface gives authentic age, whilst creating a very hard, American Pattern x 2 £148.82 Repeat (5.76m?)
applications, and look great as a herringbone. long-lasting floor. Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

See capietra.com for information on random stone patterns.

10x30x1.3cm
Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
40x60x1.2 £89.72 1.2m? 10x30x13 £109.76 1.02m?
60 x Random x 2 £107.97 1m? 60x60x1.5 £114.36 1.08m?
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Scan to see more
49 about stone
patterns




Neranjo Limestone (ellection

TUMBLED FINISH TUMBLED & ETCHED FINISH

The lightly tumbled finish - a process which Smart but not sharp, these flagstones have N
. R Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by

slightly roughens the edges and ages the stone softly rounded edges from the tumbling 60 x Random x 2 £9925 I
- gives Neranjo some lovely character and process which add character and warmth. ) )

s . . L Cobble: 20 x Random x 3 £91.31 1m?
warmth. It’s a very popular finish that works The etched surface reduces the risk of slipping, . . . ) )

. . . X R X Double pencil coping (acid etched): 40 x 100 x 4 £143.39 each Piece
well in contemporary interiors. making it a great option for pool areas as well
asinternal and external floors. Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds, sealing required.

60 x Randomx -2-cm

The tumbled and

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by M\M {w%k g !
40x60x1.2 £87.41 1.2m? [}
French Pattern x 1.2 £87.41 Repeat (1.44m?) W m& § WW

60 x Random x 2 £105.46 1m?

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. A t9'ﬂ0

51 40x60x1.2cm



Old Westminster Piccadilly

SANDSTONE * WORN & PATINATED LIMESTONE - HONED

. |
_
..,11:.,:,!--'tﬂ¢'fflﬁff'!'mij'.: | = | Ill.ll a 'Q
E:i-.' x L P i ' ‘
s .}I I -- . o I | k |

m&.
————
- —

== - e - . [
II —
- NI} B
gl




Salcombe

SANDSTONE - SEASONED

This beautiful sandstone provides the perfect
starting point for any home project, with a
beautifully versatile warm grey colour palette
that allows you to achieve a rustic look that’s
big on style and substance.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60 x Random x 2.2 £95.76 Im?

Suitable for interior and exterior floors,
sealing required.

) welooming: mid-gresy
tone with subtle texture
auw{ vauriadion.

Swanage

LIMESTONE - HONED

The pale beige flagstones are understated and timeless,
and really come into their own in classically styled décors,
with the refined honed finish.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT
60 x Random x 2 £115.33

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.




Swanage

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

Softened in effect by the tumbled finish, this beige
limestone bridges contemporary and traditional styles
with elegance and ease.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
60 x Random x 2 £145.33

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Tyrone

LIMESTONE - SEASONED

Rustic in character and rough around the

edges, this extra strong flagstone looks gorgeous
in a chic country kitchen and is perfect for an
alfresco dining space.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
6C £79.98 1.08m?

Suitable for interior and exterior floors, pool surrounds, sealing required.

-~




Weltzner Wexford

LIMESTONE - SATINO LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

This is a strikingly-textured, hard limestone with lively Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by An extremely fine and hard limestone with inky, blue-black Format (cm) £mM2Inc VAT Sold by
colour tones ranging from steel grey to putty and plenty 9x40x2 £149.81 1m? tones. The colour of these cobbles will vary with nature, 20 x Random x 2 £109.09 1m?

of character in the shell markings and veins. It’s an ideal 60 x Random x 2 £204.90 1m? depending on the light and whether they are dry or wet. - - - -

option for larger spaces which do justice to the stone’s : : : : : Sultgble for mtenor and exterior floors, pool surrounds,
full beauty Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. sealing required.

59 60



61

Zuber

LIMESTONE - TUMBLED

This is a charcoal limestone with a lovely
cloudy undertone. We often mix it with a cream
limestone in a chequerboard pattern, but it
makes a very striking statement on its own.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
40x40x1.3 £109.14 1.12m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Angora

MARBLE - HONED

A luxurious marble with a wonderfully sleek appearance

o =W ’ ! Format (cm) £m?nc VAT Sold by
that makes it irresistibly tactile. Its colour palette combines 406x61x1 £129.78 1.24m?2
a soft mixture of brown and pink, with delicate undertones 61x61x1 £135.12 112m2
of grey and mauve. It is a great stone for modern interiors 61x914x1 £139.56 1.12m?

that require a subtle injection of colour and warmth. To

achieve this look with cabochons, see page 233. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Mesh backed.

| 61_;51"X~1_e.[11_‘\:\7_ith bespoke cabochons Ordu Ffw SAM%

of your favourite
stone & tiles 62



63

Carrara Miscela

MARBLE - HONED

The Carrara region in Italy is well-known for this iconic
marble. Add a luxe touch to projects with this icy white
marble, interlaced with plenty of soft grey veins.

Format (cm)
30.5x61x1
6lx6lx1

£m?Inc VAT
£139.76
£173.43

Sold by
1.1m?
1.1m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

East Java

MARBLE - HONED

Available in two brightly toned and distinctive marbles, East Java offers

a high end luxury feel with a tropical twist. Choose from bricks, the J F"' | ¥ i o
feathery Plume mosaic, or the geometric brilliance of the Temple mosaic. L 4 \ : e
We recommend to combine these options for maximum impact. \ tv y i ,'-;’:;-_*-

3 ! l| b I
Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by il gy fi
Plume Mosaic 30.3x35x1 £438.70 10 Sheet n r f
Temple Mosaic 30.3x35x1 £300.02 9.3 Sheet | .! !
Brick 10x30.5x1 £275.00 - 1m? T _
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. il i
Mosaic supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation. ! 6 '

Plume Mosaic Flamingo Plume Mosaic Hummingbird

.

]

ﬁl!iq 8.4 =

Temple Mosaic Flamingo Temple Mosaic Hummingbird

L_- ._'_:I' 3 _
. AR~
o A l
T " il
j o - [ .
P A g

Brick Flamingo Brick Hummingbird

€ Flamingo teamed
gington Matt



Empress Florence

MARBLE - HONED MARBLE MOSAIC - HONED

A highly varied, swirling white-beige marble, use Empress Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by These refined mosaic patterns are great value for a high- Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by

to give rooms a regal uplift. Create grand entrances or 61x61x12 £104.44 111m? quality marble that will instantly upgrade your room to 267x31x1 £396.96 12 Sheet

refined bathrooms alike at an affordable price. To achieve 60x90% 15 £131.92 1.08m? First Class. The marble’s natural tonal variations combine : : : - - -

this look with cabochons, see page 233. , — _ : with a unique retro design for instant Hollywood style. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing with Stain Block Eco
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. required. Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

| 'Il'.Ti F s 'I —d ' Y el \ ' Florence (floor) with Maroc Bianco (wall)
Ao Sl
.I' 1V
LN
. ._1
s ]

¥ l

= _

- ﬁ! i ey ]
e e L ik '1.:% -
: L. : B : gl i ="
__; o ! : i _._':- i —- = l_l't
T i - 61x6lx1.2cm with cabochons

65 66



Geneva (- wew” [stanbul

MARBLE - HONED : MARBLE MOSAIC - HONED

Speckled throughout with warm grey and graphite veins, Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by A scintillating pattern made from a hand-mixed blend

. : . ! ! Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
the dappled tonal variance of Geneva marble reminds us 60 x40 X 2 £143.50 1.2m? of triangles of five unique marbles, Istanbul gives a 16.2x185%1 £448.98 4 Sheet
of the effortless natural beauty of Swiss mountain lakes. 60x60%2 £164.00 1.08m? delightful decorative effect that looks especially good over - - - - -

Offering the refined elegance only grey can, this durable large areas. Comes pre-assembled on a mesh sheet for Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing with

silver-toned marble has a tactile honed finish. Suitable for interior floors, sealing required. easy installation. Stain Block Eco required.

60x60x2cm

67 68



69

Kendal

MARBLE - TUMBLED

With its inky black background, swirled grey clouding,
and soft feel underfoot, Kendal gives a grand, aged feel
that just gets better with time.

[Linara

MARBLE - HONED

Format (cm)
20x20x1
40.6x40.6x1
6lx6lx1

£m?inc VAT
£90.90
£118.00
£125.00

Sold by A sleek, neutral bone-coloured marble with subtle grey veins

! - ! : . . Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
1m2 and highlights. Lmara isa grgat stone for mode'rn interiors 40.6x61x13 £120.28 1.24m?2
1.12m? and the honed finish makes it wonderfully tactile. 61x61x13 £143.14 L12m2
1.12m?

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Mesh backed.

61x61x1.3cm

70



Long Island Marble (ellection

HONED FINISH TUMBLED FINISH MOSAICS - HONED FINISH

The honed finish really amplifies the beautiful The tumbled finish softens and gives an aged, lived-in look With so many options, there’s sure to be something that will suit
crystalline structure and muted grey veining of this to this luxurious material. We recommend pairing with our your style amongst our Long Island mosaics range. All our mosaics
classic marble, pairing beautifully with any style. Kendal marble to create a classic chequerboard pattern. are pre-mounted on a mesh backing for easy installation.

Bamboo Mosaic

Image: @mjhousetohome

Scallop Mosaic Wicker Mosaic Fan Mosaic
Teardrop Mosaic
Brick, Skirting and Dado
Herringbone Mosaic Small Hexagon Mosaic
Option Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by Option Format (cm) £m?incvar  Sheets/m? Sold by
Tile 40.6x61x1 £114.96 1.24m? Fan Mosaic 432x25x1 £496.00 33.33 Sheet
Tile 61x61x1 £127.59 1.12m? Bamboo Mosaic 30.5x30.5x1 £216.32 11.63 Sheet
Square 10x10x1 £90.69 1m? Scallop Mosaic 27x27x1 £356.86 13.72 Sheet
Metro 75x15x1 £87.27 1m? Herringbone Mosaic 33x34x1 £174.10 10.8 Sheet
Brick 10x30.5x1 £103.55 0.915m? Format (cm) £m?Inc VAT Sold by Small Hexagon Mosaic 30.5x26x1 £194.56 12.4 Sheet
Dado 5x30.5x2.6 £16.30 each Piece 20x20x1 £90.90 1m? Large Hexagon Mosaic 22.5x37x1 £261.10 17.5 Sheet
Skirting 12.7x30.5x2 £19.34 each Piece 40.6x40.6x1 £118.00 1m? Wicker Mosaic 28.6x28.6x1 £211.56 12 Sheet
Bead 30.5x2x2 £10.00 each Piece 40.6x61x1 £118.00 1.24m? Teardrop Mosaic 30.6x319x1 £309.58 12.6 Sheet
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. 61x61x1 £125.00 112m? Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.
Skirting and Dado suitable for interior walls only. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation. Large Hexagon Mosaic

71 72



Milan Nordic

MARBLE MOSAIC - HONED MARBLE - HONED

Our Milan mosaics evoke the bold optimism A compact, high quality marble with a cool colour palette Format (cm) £M2 Ine VAT Sold by
of the Art Deco era, thanks to their striking of swirled milk-white, grey and mink, this beautiful 40.6x61x12 £137.01 1.24m?
herringbone pattern and bold colours. Pop marble is perfect for modern interiors. 61x 61X 1.2 £155.04 1.12m?

behind a basin or add a luxe feel to an en-suite

by laying it on the floor of your shower. Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

Bronze Silver (floor)
Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by . . .
Amazon 285x30.5x1 £368.23 115 Sheet Sé‘;}f‘r?lergorulﬁzrlor walls and floors,
Bronze 28.5x30.5x1 £338.45 11.5 Sheet Suppliid (?n mesh sheets for easy installation
Silver 28.5x30.5x 1 £315.22 11.5 Sheet '

73 74



Palazzo Oro (new? Pantheon

MARBLE - HONED \ . MARBLE - HONED

With its antique white background, and gold and green highlights, This striking marble adds instant drama to any room. The Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
this marble oozes luxury. We love to combine the mosaics, tiles and asphalt black colouring with subtle white and grey veining 40.6x61x12 £154.94 1.24m?2
the moulding to create a traditional marble bathroom, or using the projects real luxury - the perfect foil to white marble or Suitable for inferi sand fl i red
uniquely shaped mosaics to create elegant drama. limestone to create an on-trend monochrome room scheme. uitable for interior walls and Hoors, sealing required.
Chevron Mosaic
40.6 x 61 x 1lcm Tile,
Brickbond Square Mosaic
Hexagon Mosaic Picket Mosaic Herringbone Mosaic
(new shape for 2022)
Option Format (cm) £mZ2incVAT Sheets/m? Sold by
Tile 40.6x61x1 £162.75 - 1.24m?
Brick 10x30.5x1  £125.00 - 1m? (I
Brickbond Square Mosaic 30x30x1 £275.08 11.11 Sheet E E
Chevron Mosaic 28x29.5x 1 £295.12 12.11 Sheet D .
Diamond Mosaic 29.5x30.5x1 £274.86 1111 Sheet
Herringbone Mosaic 28.5x33x1  £300.02 11.36 Sheet _"
Hexagon Mosaic 25x285x1  £27518 14.04 Sheet E:]
Picket Mosaic 30.3x34x1  £295.05 11.63 Sheet E ; ﬁ
Moulding 30.5x5x5  £18.00each - Piece ="
Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Moulding suitable for walls 0{'0(” Ff sawpl%
only. Mosaics supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

of your favourite
75 stone & tiles 76



Tokyo Valentine

MARBLE MOSAIC - HONED MARBLE - HONED

Our Tokyo mosaic beautifully displays the natural variance Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sheets/m?  Sold by A statement soft pink marble with red and peach highlights, Valentine
of marble, with bronze and white striations accentuating 30.5%305x1 £385.28 1075 Sheet has a soft dappled overall variation that lends itself well to traditional
each other perfectly. These come pre-assembled by hand bathrooms, whilst being right on trend - pretty in pink!

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.

n a mesh sheet for installation.
on a mesh sheet for easy installatio Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

Option Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
Brick 10x30.5x 1.2 £103.45 - 1.02m?
Tile 40.6x61x1.2 £112.73 - 1.2m?
Herringbone Mosaic 30.5x30.5x1 £171.61 10.8 Sheet
Hexagon Mosaic 30.5x278x1 £195.55 12.4 Sheet
Dado 30.5x2.6x5 £17.21 each - Piece
Skirting 30.5x12.7x2 £19.86 each - Piece

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required.
Dado and Skirting suitable for walls only.
Mosaics supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

Dado, Skirting, Brick, Tile
Herringbone Mosaic and Hexagon Mosaic

a9at

v il

Oy T T e '3;1)
e = R T ‘:‘kn AT
rringbone bsaic.an.d,He‘A’agonMoEaic_ A ‘

s

77



/en

MARBLE - HONED

With soft, scattered veining and a jewel-like milk white background
decorated with slight grey and cream variations throughout, this material
is perfect for creating a luxe look.

Option Format (cm) £m2mcvar Sheets/m? Sold by
Brick 10x30.5x1 £150.00 - Im?
Scallop Mosaic 275x29x1 £399.02 12.54 Sheet
Grand Basket Weave Mosaic  32.5x32.5x1 £279.07 1 Sheet
Leaf Mosaic 32.8x38x1 £542.41 1 Sheet
Reed Mosaic 30.5x30.5x1 £300.03 10.75 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls and floors, sealing required. Reed Mosaic suitable for
walls only. Mosaics supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation

Leaf Mosaic

allop Mosaic




Antique Burgundy Recycled Pavers

TERRACOTTA - RECLAIMED TERRACOTTA - RECLAIMED

These 100-year old reclaimed French terracotta tiles just get Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by An impactful eco-friendly floor that doesn’t
better with age. Each batch varies slightly in size and colour, Approx 15x 15x 2.5 £236.95 1.01m? hold back on style, our Recycled Terracotta
so you know your finished floor will be absolutely unique. Pavers are thoughtfully repurposed from old
bricks in Europe. Use them to create a rustic,
lived in style with tonnes of character.

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Please note: These tiles are supplied in the raw condition they are reclaimed
in and may require intense cleaning with our Deep Clean product before
laying or grouting if you desire a cleaner finish when installed.

Option Format (cm) £m?incvaT  Sold by
Brick 12.5x25x2.5 £160.94 1m?
Parquet 6.5x25x2.5 £174.13 1.01m?

Suitable for interior floors, sealing required.

Please note: colour may vary between batches.

These tiles are supplied in the raw condition they are reclaimed
in and may require intense cleaning with our Deep Clean
product before laying or grouting if you desire a cleaner finish
when installed.

Parquet teamed with Seaton Sea Cabbage

# custminable maderiod
with limitless chonmw.

81



83

nis s
< 6‘«1

)
\\

Marlborough “NEW

\ >
7'!115 S‘E‘?’

TERRACOTTA - HANDMADE

Our traditional terracotta tiles come in hexagon
and brick shapes to give this classic material a
modern twist. Hardwearing and durable, they
are ideal for high traffic areas such as kitchens
and hallways, giving a warm earthiness and
instant charm.

Arabesque (floor) with Fondant Ecru (wall)

hhl

Hexagon Brick Picket Parquet
S
e Arabesque
i 2
Aof:;zgque 58 l;(nzl: ;(2C m Egg gg VAT ISr(I)]lzd by Suitable for interior floors.
Square 20x20x2 £73:32 1m? Supplied unsealed. If you prefer the lighter
Brick 24x12x2 £77.83 1m? tones, seal with Stain Block Eco and Stone Shield;
Hexagon 15x17x2 £7783 1m? if you prefer darker tones seal with Boiled Linseed
Picket 10x30x2 £77-83 1m? Oil and Antique Beeswax - see page 236 for
Parquet 75x30.5x2 £77.83 1m? sealants.

Order Free: Sampl

of your favourite
stone & tiles



| /4 IR ‘._

M = NG = v e o e
i SN BY R
£ 4 p e 4

‘.4___ i ..u_

.. J._..ll....
= n.'....u._.,.......l..l._.._

S (el ey oAl 4% |
ZY ﬁx\ﬁkﬁm,s\ha RSN

%
W

i
i
-
r)
L\

,

A<

n &
Tiles

Porcela
Ceramic

S

o

b s B _ P
o b
ir-.!.f * s \Eﬂ%ﬂ.fl % —

S
pf = - N
__‘.m‘_.u [EAT A
: \\ e g - ol TN
Vo B
¥ s .M- = W . 5]
o LS -

2

P —=



87

This super-realistic wood-effect porcelain comes in
three colour options. The hand-planed effect adds to its
resemblance to real wood for a beautiful, durable and
excellent value flooring product.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
20x90.5x1.1 £76.40 6 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

Ciasa

These classic wood effect porcelain tiles look equally as
stylish in a bathroom as they do a hallway. Open up a
home by laying them throughout the whole ground floor
of a project.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
9.8x50x0.9 £79.00 16 pieces (0.785m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10

r_and_faff

Image: @feathe

Natural

Ash

Sy

S
ZR1O%

88



89

A large format wood-effect porcelain tile that will give
interiors a realistic timber look with natural grains and
swirled knots. Use throughout your home as a seamless,
organic backdrop to open-plan spaces.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
120x19.5x 1 £56.63 4 pieces (0.94m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Pearl

Give floors character and natural beauty without the
fuss and maintenance of solid timber with our stunning
Rotterdam porcelain tiles. The elegant chevron design
also comes in a marble style (see page 136).

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
9.8x52.2x0.8 £89.00 10 pieces (0.456m?) A & B

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

Light Wood with Tunstall Royal Green

Mid Wood

90



. Did you brow?

/
These classic, large format wood-effect porcelain tiles take Free Samples /

the subtle tonal variance of an aged wooden floor and
reinterpret this look in a contemporary design. Perfect for

hard-working homes. We always recommend getting samples of

your favourite tiles, before placing a final I

Format (cm) £m”Inc VAT Sold by _ _ order, to ensure that they are right for the
25x150x1 £68.93 4 pieces (1.5m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9 d . i space, and that you are Completely happy
: with your choice.

Ca’ Pietra provides up to six FREE cut tile, stone or
mosaic samples to make your choice easier; we just ask
you to cover the delivery charge.

Another option is to buy full tile samples; this can be useful if you
are considering a patterned tile or want to see how a tile looks and
feels in different areas of your home.

If you are looking to buy a natural stone or large format porcelain
tile, our 30 x 40cm samples are a great way of seeing the variations
of natural stone, like veins, fossils and tonal differences.

You can add any of our sample types to your basket by visiting

our product pages on capietra.com and selecting your preferred
option from the drop-down menu.

s really thot; simple: e

e

Leather Tobacco




93

A wonderfully affordable, high-quality porcelain, Blenheim
evokes the look and feel of natural Quartzite, with swirling
white veins on a granular backdrop. Available as internal
tiles or external paving, use Blenheim to create a seamless
feel throughout your home and garden.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60x90x1 £65.00 3 pieces (1.62m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

White

Smoke

The perfect partner for Blenheim Interior, this tile evokes
the look and feel of natural Quartzite, with swirling white
veins on a granular backdrop, and added depth for extra
durability in the garden.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60x90x2 £85.00 2 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for exterior walls and floors, pool surrounds. Slip rating: R11.

94



95

Brewhouse

PORCELAIN - TEXTURED

Bring the aged look of terracotta into your home with
these durable, low maintenance porcelain tiles inspired
by the brewhouse at Moseley Old Hall.

Option Format (cm) £m?incvaTr  Sold by

Parquet 6.5x25x1 £83.11 27 pieces (0.438m2)
Brick 11x22.5x1 £63.55 20 pieces (0.5m?)
Square 22.5x22.5x1 £57.32 20 pieces (1.01m?)
Rectangle 22.5x45x1 £57.32 10 pieces (1.01m?)

Suitable for interior and exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R11, PTV +36 when wet

Rectangle & Square

Parquet

Rectangle Brick Square

Cotehele

PORCELAIN - MATT

A versatile porcelain product that takes on a classic or contemporary
look and feel depending on where it is laid, Cotehele is full of
character and natural charm. Available in three classic shades, and
either rectangle or opus format.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
60x40x0.95 £59.76 4 pieces (0.96m?)
Opus pattern x 0.95 £59.76 Repeat (0.72m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

Grey Opus Pattern

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles
STONE & CEMENT EFFECT

96



Dorset

PORCELAIN - SATIN

An extremely realistic stone-looking tile, Dorset evokes
the swirling sandstone cliffs found on the south coast.
Available in a wide range of tones and sizes, Dorset is
perfect for any project.

Grey 60 x 120 x lcm

97

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT
30x60x0.95 £43.43
59.7x59.7x 0.95 £49.47
80x80x1 £60.45
60x120x1 £60.45

Sold by

6 pieces (1.08m?)
3 pieces (1.08m?)
2 pieces (1.28m?)
2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

\

|

1

=

|
-

fin adluring, cam, and
versatile bukg{mp to
Y space.

Beige 80 x 80 x lcm 98



99

This wonderful, authentic-looking, high-
definition porcelain tile is inspired by classic
English limestone. The collection is perfect
for floors and walls in both classic and

modern interiors. Sabbia 30 x 60 x lcm
Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by

30x60x1 £59.22 6 pieces (1.08m?)

60x60x1 £62.66 3 pieces (1.08m?)

60x90x1 £84.37 2 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10

Crema 60 x90 x Icm Perla 60 x90 x lcm

This is a great alternative to the famous French Barr
limestone, which is practically impossible to find in
affordable reclaimed form nowadays. Jurassic has a
really authentic, highly-varied pattern, which works
really well in bigger spaces.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60.4x90.6x1 £89.43 3 pieces (1.64m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

100



101

With intricate fossils, and an authentic, warm beige tone,
Kingham evokes the look and feel of real stone floors to
create a stunning effect. Available as a large format tile
with anti-slip finish, Kingham can be taken right through
the home and into your garden.

Sy

VoS S
ERIOR

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60x120x1 £60.45 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.

The linear look of Roman travertine has long been
associated with luxury, but Limewood offers the same effect
at an affordable price. Laid over a large area, Limewood can
lead the eye throughout your home, complimented by its
light yet warm tones.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by

60x120x1 £60.45

2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

Slip rating: PTV <36 when wet

Order Free: Samples

of your favourite
stone & tiles

102



Elegance in ivory. With a soft, lightly textured surface, Format (cm) £mM?Inc VAT

use Lin to create a simple backdrop to any space. 502%592x1 £4947
90x90x1 £60.45
60x120x1 £60.45

Sold by

3 pieces (1.05m?)
2 pieces (1.62m?)
2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Lin (walls) with Cabana New Orleans (floor)

103

A simple, versatile range of concrete-effect tiles which pair beautifully
with any furniture styling and contrasting tiles choices. Choose from
plain tiles, hexagons for geometric interest, or use alongside our unique
and right-on-trend Loft Vintage range.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60x60x1 £49.47 4 pieces (1.44m?)
60x120x 1 £60.45 2 pieces (1.44m?)
Hexagon:25.8x29x 1 £62.82 18 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Pearl 60 x 60cm

Sand 60 x 60cm (walls)
with Hexagon Grey (floor)

Pearl




105

Eclectic yet understated, Loft Vintage contains a
unique blend of geometric patterns faded together and
overlaid onto a concrete backdrop- blurring the lines
between traditional and contemporary design.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60x60x1 £5497 4 pieces (1.44m?)
60x120x 1 £65.96 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Vintage Sand 60 x 120 x Icm

A stunning matt, textured finish concrete-effect porcelain, Louvre
creates a uniform effect throughout. Its cloudy palette has the look and
tactile feel of a natural material, ideal for achieving a high-spec interior
on a budget.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
80x80x1 £65.20 2 pieces (1.28m?)
60x120x 1 £65.20 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean to
maintain slip resistance.

Perla 60 x 120 x Icm

Z;L

75
ERIOR

Sy




&% National Trust

';;L} T & '
ERIO%

With the look and feel of natural limestone,
this porcelain tile is durable and hardwearing.
The intricate fossils and neutral tones make
this the perfect choice for enhancing both
classic and contemporary schemes.

The ground floor at Osterley Park in Middlesex displays an
iconic chequerboard limestone floor, worn over the years
by the passage of scullery maids and footmen. Our Osterley
porcelain tiles authentically replicate this aged look, but
with all the practicality and low maintenance of porcelain,

and an R11 slip rating for use indoors and out.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60.4x90.6x1 £89.43 3 pieces (1.64m?) Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10 Brick 1x225x1 £63.55 20 pieces (0.5m?)

Square 22.5x22.5x%x1 £57.32 20 pieces (1.01m?)

Suitable for interior and exterior walls and floors. Slip rating: R11
These tiles are non-rectified, so to achieve a checkerboard effect, wider grout
joints are needed.

White Brick (floor) with Wightwick Azure (walls)

Tappiny inty the vintage chic trend,
Ivory OQMW I,w(,g n QWUQIVL retre eftect.

107




109

Pebble

PORCELAIN + SATIN

Emulating the look and feel of tumbled limestone thanks to
the softly rounded edges, Pebble enhances both classic and
contemporary schemes, creating a feeling of light and space
with a choice of warm, subtle tones.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
60.4x90.6x1 £89.43 3 pieces (1.64m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Pierre

PORCELAIN -« TEXTURED

A timeless replication of limestone floors typically found

in a French chateau; Pierre imitates the signs of authentic
wearing over the years. The undulated edges and high tonal
variance reinforce the natural, reclaimed effect.

Gris

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
59.8x89.8x1 £70.23 2 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

Beige with Glendurgan Fern Olive (walls)

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles
STONE & CEMENT EFFECT

110



Cy

ERION

With subtle, clouded aged effects and Replicating slight undulations found in French

soft tonal variance, Pierre Paving adds a antique flagstones, these tiles reflect the idea of the

refined, aged look to outdoor areas, linking passage of time leaving its mark. With a tonal range

particularly well with older properties. suitable for contemporary, natural interiors and
heritage properties alike.

Format (cm) £m2iInc VAT Sold by

59.8x89.8x2 £97.85 Tile (0.55m?) Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by

Suitable for exterior floors, pool surrounds. 30.2x604x1 £75.00 6 pleces (1.O9m22)

Slip rating: R11 60.4x604x1 £89.43 4 pieces (1.46m?)

60.4x90.6x1 £89.43 3 pieces (1.64m?)
Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

A\
Blend the, three m/m_\

& randem pattem for a
tful% authentic effect,

11 112



113

Provence Paving

PORCELAIN - TEXTURED

The textured finish of these aged stone-effect
tiles makes them perfect for poolside or patios.
Their time-worn look brings timeless warmth
and charm outdoors.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60.4x90.6 x2 £104.64 1 piece (0.54m?)

Suitable for exterior floors, pool surrounds.
Slip rating: R11

Rhine

PORCELAIN - SATIN

A concrete-effect tile with a soft, tactile
surface, Rhine forms part of our affordable
House range. The large format tiles are
perfect for making smaller spaces seem
larger and more spacious.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
90x90x1 £74.51 2 pieces (1.62m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Perla with Marble Luxe Smeraldo (walls)

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles
STONE & CEMENT EFFECT

114



115

A large format 60 x 120cm tile, Riverside has a stone-effect
design with a strong limestone look and subtle veining.
Ideal for giving your kitchen and open-plan spaces a
smooth, seamless finish, Riverside effortlessly connects
zoned areas of the home.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60x120x 1 £62.66 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Babel Developments

Pair Riverside Wall with Riverside to create accents and feature walls
within kitchens, bathrooms and wet rooms with its sophisticated satin
finish. The Riverside palette is cool and calm in varying tones of grey.

Option Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
Perla, Gris 90x30x1 £55.25 4 pieces (1.08m?)
Linear Perla, Linear Gris 90x30x1 £62.65 4 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Perla & Linear Perla

Gris

116



117

Sherborne

PORCELAIN - MATT

A super high-definition porcelain perfectly
replicating British stone, this tile can
complement traditional or contemporary
interiors. Available in three natural,
understated tones, for calming and impactful
interiors.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
90x90x1 £76.95 2 pieces (1.62m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10

Grey

Create w calming spaces with
the neutral, palette of Sherbome,

Tisbury

PORCELAIN - TEXTURED

With an ivory-cream tone and a realistic pebbled stone look,
Tisbury is further enhanced by the textured surface- which
uses a new technology to give a 3D effect. A truly versatile

large format porcelain with plenty of character.

80x 80 x 1lcm

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
60x120x 1 £73.08
80x80x1 £73.08

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10

Order Fri

of your favourite
stone & tiles

Sold by
2 pieces (1.44m?)
2 pieces (1.28m?)

ol

Snmples

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles
STONE & CEMENT EFFECT

118



This high-quality porcelain has an alluring aged flagstone
look with high tonal authentic variation and real chiselled
edge; which gives an authentic time-worn look similar to a
original stone floor.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
30x60x1* £98.00 6 pieces (1.08m?)
60x 60 x1* £98.00 4 pieces 1.44m?)
60x 90 x 1* £110.00 3 pieces 1.62m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10
*These sizes are nominal, as due to the chipping process the eventual size will
be up to 3mm smaller

Wetherby (blend of all sizes) with Maroc Khaki (wall)

120



121

Chemistry

PORCELAIN - MATT OR SATIN

In keeping with the ongoing trend for all
things industrial, our porcelain Chemistry

tile collection oozes urban chic. In a choice of
Verdigris, Reef and Denim the tiles are suitable
for floors and walls and are ideal for busy
areas. The large format design is also great for
creating a feeling of space in a smaller room.

i,
il
i

powrs X

Denim

Option Format (cm) Finish £m?2inc VAT
Reef 60x60x1 Matt £91.00
Verdigris 60x60x0.9 Satin £91.00
Denim, Verdigris 80x80x09 Satin £104.53

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating for matt finish: R10. Slip rating for satin finish: R9

Sold by

4 pieces (1.44m?)
4 pieces (1.44m?)
2 pieces (1.28m?)

Maldives

PORCELAIN - POLISHED

Where water meets tiles. Our Maldives Porcelain range
replicates the look of the ocean, with a still, cerulean blue
Lagoon colour and a wind-whipped, foamy White. Use on
your bathroom walls to create instant escapism.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60x120x1 £105.44 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

White

Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles

122

METAL EFFECT & OTHER



Emulating the deep luxe of real onyx,

. . : . . . Option Format (cm) £m?nc VAT Sold by
our California porcelain will bring high- Beige, Pearl 60x120x 1 £79.00 2 pieces (1.44m?)
end luxury into any home, in a choice of Jade, Ocean, Rose 60x120x1 £89.00 2 pieces (1.44m?)

iful high-gl nes.
beautiful high-gloss tones Suitable for interior walls and floors.

—

dﬂlﬂl%‘”

On'f/)( eltect has become
an instanty tf&m{, S0 we
couldnt resict these
beautiful new cofoure.

Pearl with Seaton Rock Pool

123 124



An affordable copy of a classic Italian marble, Florentine
has a delicate lattice of soft grey veins on a pure white
background. Pair with contemporary fixtures for a
refined look, or create luxurious drama by tiling full
walls and floors.

Ii. .!_-;. IIIII -. i {

' ] [ LA |
;;'Ifloi'engill;'é .éhowfl' with Sféaton P],'nﬁ Sands and fét-isserifg

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60x60x1 £47.11 4 pieces (1.44m?)
60x120x1 £57.58 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

A warm-toned marble-effect tile, Holland Park
reflects the opulence and timeless design of London
townhouses. Available in three formats including a
super-large 75 x 150cm tile.

75x150 x lem

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT
60x60x1 £52.11
60x120x1 £63.10
75x150x 1 £78.46

Sold by

4 pieces (1.44m?)
2 pieces (1.44m?)
1 piece (1.13m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9




127

Get the natural marble look for less with
Kensington, a porcelain tile that simply oozes
luxury. A crisp white surface with delicate
grey veining, this design is perfect for giving
contemporary spaces an on-trend finish.

Mosaic Rockface Decor and 30.3 x 61.3cm (walls) with Plain 60 x 60cm (floor)
Option Format (cm) Finish £m?2inc VAT Sheets / m? Sold by Tile & Mosaic: Suitable for interior
Tile 30.3x61.3x1* Matt £38.48 - 7 pieces (1.3m?) walls and floors. Slip rating: R9
Tile 60x60x1 Matt £49.47 - 4 pieces (1.44m?) Rockface Decor suitable for
Tile 60x60x1 Gloss £49.47 - 4 pieces (1.44m?) ~ interior walls only.
Tile 60x120x1 Matt £59.95 - 2 pieces (1.44m?) . o
Rockface Decor  30.3x61.3x1%  Matt £49.47 - 7 pieces (1.3m?) Please note: Plain 30.3x 61.3 xlcm and
Mosaic 30x30x%1 Matt £150.76 11 Sheet Rockface Decor tiles are non-rectified.

128



129

With a choice of stunning, premium marble-effects,
Magnifique has a timelessly luxe feel with the high-
definition print and polished finish. Especially beautiful is
the bookmatched version, which allows for four stunning
starburst layouts- a classic design concept that never looses
its dramatic impact.

Option Format (cm) £m?incvaT Sold by
Base Tile 59.8x119.8 x 0.98 £94.33 2 pieces (1.433m?)
Bookmatched 59.8x119.8x098  £99.89 2 pieces (1.433m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. The A and B that make up the
bookmatched pattern are sold separately.

Accent; the bookmadtored with the
bt tile for a statements eftect.

Nero Bookmatched

Statuario Bookmatched

Iply Bathrooms (Surrey) Ltd.

Order Free: Samples

of your favourite
stone & tiles

130



131

A large format porcelain tile, Marble Luxe gives
any room a luxurious look with its rich veined
patterns and choice of high-impact colours.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
60x120x 1 £92.65 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

Smeraldo with Rhine Perla (floor)

132



133

Our Muscat collection is a luxurious marble-effect Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by The perfect partner for Muscat, use Muscat Option Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
porcelain with intricate rich veining running throughout. 59.5%595x 1 £60.45 4 pieces (1.05m?) Wall tiles as a luxurious feature, to add interest  paqe Tile 90x30x1 £55.25
Add a touch of luxe to en-suite bathrooms by laying this 60x120x1 £65.96 2 pieces (1.44m?) and depth to spaces within your home. Song Décor 90x30x1 £62.65

Sold by
4 pieces (1.08m?)
4 pieces (1.08m?)

tile across walls and floors, or run through your hallwa;
shy y Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9 Suitable for interior walls.

to really create an entrance.

Base Tile and Song Décor with Pottery Khaki Smoke Brick (walls) and Muscat porcelain (floor)

59.5x59.5x lcm

Base Tile

Song Décor




Reminiscent of the deep, rich greens of jungle plants, use our A grey-veined white marble-look porcelain in an elegant Format (cm) £m2nc VAT Sold by

Rz;li'rllf?rest Eorcelatin to .evoi<e ? sense of calm and reflection, chet\grgn vsllllaé)e,.use lliotterdam.to creati1 tktlellu(xury lookég)he 98x52.2%x0.8 £89.00 10 pieces (0.456m?) A & B
whilst creating a stunning look. matt finish design also comes in a wood style (see page 90).
s g s y pas Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10
Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60x120x 1 £83.44 2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

The emeradd green tnes
oreate w sense of codm. | '

Shown with Rotterdam I]S'/Iid Wood

136



137

Evoking a classic Italian marble, the wine-red veining of
Savoy creates unparalleled elegance and sophistication with
its high gloss finish- pairing beautifully with traditional
bathrooms and industrial schemes alike.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT
60x120x1 £92.65

Sold by
2 pieces (1.44m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

Shown with Fondant White

Tribeca porcelain, a beautiful copy of a classic
Italian marble, comes in three timeless shades,
and three versatile formats. Create a seamless
look with minimal grout lines by using the
super-large 75 x 150cm tile.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
60x60x1 £49.77 4 pieces (1.44m?)
60x120x 1 £60.27 2 pieces (1.44m?)
75x150x 1 £74.93 1 piece (1.13m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Blanco floor with Perla wall

Perla 60 x 60 x lcm

138



139

An eclectic, contemporary take on an rare
Italian marble, the natural granular pattern
of Bologna echoes terrazzo tiles found
throughout Italy, whilst working perfectly
with modern interiors.

Plain

Geo Decor

Option Format (cm)
Plain 60x120x 1
Geo Decor 60x60x1

£m?inc VAT Sold by

£60.45
£60.45

2 pieces (1.44m?)
4 pieces (1.44m?)

Interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Geo Decor (walls) with Plain (floor)

Our Piazza Porcelain tiles are a contemporary take on real
terrazzo and comes in two colourful options. The vivid
speckles pick up light beautifully, making them perfect as
a feature floor or wall.

Option Format (cm) £m?incvatr  Sold by
Geo Pearl 60x60x0.9 £63.97 4 pieces (1.44m?)
Geo Pearl, Geo Gris ~ 80x80x 1.1 £95.64 2 pieces (1.28m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.

Geo Pearl 60 x 60 x 0.9cm

Geo Gris

140



40%

recycled
material

Combining the terrazzo trend with our love for hexagon Evoking the terrazzo pavers used by the artist
designs, Pisa is a supremely stylish range of wall and Michelangelo, Pumice Porcelain is a highly
floor tiles in a striking colour palette guaranteed to add textured, yet soft underfoot tile, available in
instant impact. two stunning organic tones. The high-spec

print carries right through the body of the
tile, meaning that chips and scrapes are never

Format (cm) £m? e var Sold by a problem. It is also made from 40% recycled
36.8x32x1 £84.58 11 pieces (0.99m?) material. Perfect!
Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10
Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
60x60x1 £94.55 3 pieces (1.08m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls
and floors. Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Camel

Off White

141 142



Image: India Hares

Did you krow?

This versatile porcelain has been designed to replicate

. . Option Format (cm) £m?nc VAT Sold by
Venetian Terrazzo tiles. The pretty colour palette adds Field 30x30x1 £83.54 11 pieces (0.99m?) . X
a contemporary twist to a traditional design and the Crisscross 30x30x1 £88.15 11 pieces (0.99m?) We have just launched a fantastic
decorative criss-cross pattern suits modern and period . . . ; I . . .
interiors alike. Suitable for interior walls and floors Slip rating: PTV +36 when wet. new website, de51gned to pI'OVIde you
with all the inspiration, help and advice

Blue Crisscross you need to create the perfect look for
your home.

Narrow down your choices using the intuitive
filters, to find the perfect stone or tiles for your
project. Or visit our ‘Inspiration and Advice’
page for answers to our most commonly searched
questions; to follow our fabulous monthly Blog
‘Ca’ Pietra Curates’; to view our Project Showcase
and see a selection of our favourite real customer
homes; or even Shop by Instagram - a great way
to get the latest look for your home.

Image: Imogen Coles
@oneslowsunday

capietra.com W

Rose Field Blue Field Rose Crisscross Blue Crisscross

143 144



Decorative
Tiles &

Mosaics




147

A hard-wearing porcelain tile with a matt finish, our Abstract collection

gives interior walls and floors a subtle decorative look thanks to its

unusual L-shaped design with a tonal effect. Perfect for domestic and

commercial interiors.

Format (cm)
18.5x18.5x0.8

£m?2Inc VAT
£109.24

Sold by

14 pieces (0.363m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean
to maintain slip resistance.

Coral

Graphite

Green

Teal

White

Image: EMR Architecture

Green

The Akazu pottery of medieval Japan is prized worldwide
for its unique handmade gloss enamel. Echoing this varied,
organic look, our Akazu mosaics come in two jewel-like ones
and a hexagon shape for a mouthwatering varied effect.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sheets/m2  Sold by
27.0x31.2x0.7 £294.02 11.87 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls. Requires sealing with Crackle Glaze
Protector, see page 236. Avoid cleaning with acidic cleaning products.
Where used in wet areas it may discolour.

Emerald

Cobalt

148



149

Alfriston Clergy

CERAMIC - SATIN/GLOSS

Timeless, elegant and influenced by the stunning National
Trust property, Alfriston Clergy House, the first built
property in the care of the National Trust and bought for
£10 in 1896.

Perfect for bringing a sense of the outside in, this wallpaper-

style tile collection is ideal for feature walls and splashbacks.

The collection combines a satin base with a gloss screen
print, creating a lovely tactile finish.

The colours of Alfriston Clergy beautifully complement the
colours in our Shoreline collection, see page 210.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
33.3x55x1 £110.00 5 pieces (0.915m?)

Suitable for interior walls. Non-rectified.

Sea Kale

Architectural Elements

Arlington Court, Red House & Wimpole Hall

CERAMIC -« MATT

A ceramic wall tile range within our
National Trust Architectural Elements
collection.

&% National Trust

Taking its cue from the wallpaper-lined
rooms at Arlington Court in Devon, this
ceramic wall tile of the same name evokes
a sense of its Regency past.

Wimpole Hall is inspired by a pattern found on wallpaper
in the Lord Chancellor’s bedroom at Wimpole Estate.

Red House is influenced by the ceiling of the studio at
Red House in Kent. The ceiling was believed to have been
originally designed by British textile designer William Morris.

Option Format (cm)
Wimpole Hall, Arlington Court, Red House 28x70x0.8
Portland White Field 28 x70x0.8

Red House with Portland White Field (shower wall)

Wimpole Hall

£m?2inc VAT
£79.38
£69.00

Sold by
7 pieces (1.37m?)
7 pieces (1.37m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Non-rectified.

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

150



151

Architectural Elements (ellection

Melange

PORCELAIN - MATT

Melange porcelain takes the clean lines of National Trust architecture
and gives it a contemporary edge. The random patterns within each pack

allow for a unique layout.

S

Shadow White

Field Tile

Sold Separately
Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT
Melange 21.5x24.5x0.8 £78.91
Shadow White Field 21.5x24.5x0.8 £78.91

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean to maintain

slip resistance.

24 pieces (0.95m?)
24 pieces (0.95m?)

&% National Trus

oup.

Moseley & Llanerchaeron
PORCELAIN « MATT

Moseley is directly inspired by Moseley Old Hall’s Tudor Knot Garden and
features a striking repeat pattern. Llanerchaeron is inspired by the incredibly
detailed 18th-century wooden wall panelling in the villa at Llanerchaeron.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.8 £68.50 25 pieces (Im?)
Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls
and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

&% National Trust

Tile Colle

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

152



153

Architectural Mouldings

CERAMIC - GLOSS

To perfectly complement your tile choice,

we have introduced Architectural Mouldings
collection in black or white ceramic bead
along with dado and pencil designs. Finishing
your project to perfection, they give walls

an elegant end point in contrasting or
complementing tones.

Please note: These mouldings are not an
exact match for any of our tiles but when used
with artistic flair complement our collections
beautifully.

Black Pencil

Black Dado

Black Bead

White Pencil

White Dado

White Bead

Option Format (cm) £m?2incvaT  Sold by
Bead 20x2x2 £3.98 5 pieces
Dado 20x5x1.5 £4.68 5 pieces
Pencil 20x1x1 £3.37 5 pieces

Suitable for interior walls.

White Bead with Kennet Bottle Green

Atlantis

PORCELAIN MOSAIC - CRACKLE GLAZE

Drifting their way into bathroom and kitchen interiors,
these scallop-shaped porcelain mosaic tiles will add drama
to any design scheme. The colours of the tiles are inspired
by the coast with a bright and vivid palette. The crackle
glaze adds a beautifully unique finish.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
29.3x274x0.6 £189.00 12.5 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls. Crackle Glaze tiles require sealing with
Crackle Glaze Protector, see page 236. Supplied on mesh sheets for
easy installation.

Grey Emerald Navy

Ultramarine

Kiwi

Thyme

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

154



. O
ERIO%

With its decorative starburst design, Atlas is a porcelain tile that Format (cm) £mM?Inc VAT Sold by These glazed, brick-style tiles take inspiration from old Format (cm) £M2Inc VAT Sold by
can be used indoors or out, to create a statement look. It’s perfect for 20x20x1 £79.00 15 pieces (0.6m?) Wiltshire cottages. From traditional pure white through 5x25x1 £84.80 40 pieces (0.5m?)
kitchens, bathrooms, hallways and porches and can be used to enhance to soft stone shades, Avebury bricks give you the option of

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls

and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Suitable for interior walls.

a Victorian or period property with its heritage look and feel. inventive patterns, or solid blocks of colour, that add real

character to modern kitchens and bathrooms.

Bathroom design, installation and photography by Simply Bathrooms (Surrey) Ltd.

All Black
Milk White (walls)
Blue with Brasserie
Pink (recess)
@ and Brompton
- - . . . o
All Black Blue Green Denim Soft Grey Parchment Plaster Milk White Burnt Caramel

155 156



Ideal for kitchen and bathroom floors, Avenue is a highly
decorative tile that has a Victorian feel perfect for period
homes. We love that this tile can also be used outside,
thanks to the anti-slip finish.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
25x25x1 £52.00

Sold by
18 pieces (1.125m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should

be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Stella

Suitable for interior walls and floors, the bold coloured Brasserie design
is a hexagonal recycled glass mosaic that oozes eco appeal. The collection
comes in both neutral tones and sugar sweet shades.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
29.3x32.5x0.5 £198.99 11 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

Sand Blue Khaki White Pink

Bathroom design, installation and photography by Simply Bathrooms (Surrey) Ltd.

158



159

Bamboo

PORCELAIN MOSAIC - GLOSS

A stick-like mosaic reminiscent of natural bamboo, this

unique collection looks stunning in bathrooms with its soft,

neutral colour palette.

White Verdigris Blush Soft Grey

Crente an effortlessly,
chic and sophicticated
space with Bamboo.

Format (cm) £m21nc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
284 x29.5x0.8 £195.00 12 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls.
Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

Verdigris with Marble Luxe Smeraldo (walls)
and Rhine Perla (floor)

Bamboo Lustre

PORCELAIN MOSAIC - SATIN

The linear-effect of Bamboo proved so popular we couldn’t
help introducing some new beautiful tones in a satin
finish. The satin finish, which varies from matt to gloss,

gives a tactile, lustrous feel.

Avocado

Cappuccino

Forest

Teal

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
28.2x29.4x0.8 £226.38 11.94 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls.
Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

[B]: 2
Order Frees Samples

of your favourite
stone & tiles

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

160



161

Brick Lane

PORCELAIN - MATT

Perfect for blurring the boundaries between inside and out,
our Brick Lane collection creates instant impact underfoot
and works wonderfully on walls too.

Hanbury Street with Carter White

Buxton Street Monthope Street

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £79.00 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.

Tiles displayed in sets of four

Wentworth Street Swanfield Street

Brompton

PORCELAIN - MATT

Our Brompton porcelain range will add period charm and
glamour to your home. Use for patios, paths or bring the
Victorian look into your home by laying it in hallways,
kitchens, conservatories and bathrooms. It is ideal for high
traffic areas thanks to its durable porcelain design.

Borough Underground Clarence Kew Kensington Liquorice Field Milk Field

Option Format (cm) £mZincvar Sold by Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Plain Field 20x20x0.9 £79.00 13 pieces (0.52m?)  Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Patterned 20x20x09 £85.00 13 pieces (0.52m?) Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean to
maintain slip resistance. These tiles are non-rectified, so to achieve a checkerboard effect,
a3mm grout joint is needed.

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

162



Tin tiles were invented in America to create ceilings
that mimicked homes of European aristocrats. Sheets
of tin were hammered out in cast iron moulds and the
finished product was painted to give the appearance
of hand-carved plaster. Our reproduction tiles are not
recommended for the ceiling, but do make a stunning
vintage-look feature on walls and floors.

163

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
33x33x1 £85.00 10 pieces (1.09m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

A'look favoured since ancient times, monochrome

floors are trending once again. Use Butler to recreate

the chequerboard look with its striking marble graphic.
The crisp white Calacatta and opulent dark Marquina tiles
work well on their own too.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.8 £59.00 25 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

164



165

A collection of our most eclectic bespoke
design porcelains, Cabana pays homage to

the vivid patterned tiles found in traditional
Caribbean buildings. Use these to bring the
sunshine inside, or introduce a burst of colour
to your garden.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT
20x20x1 £99.00

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls
and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Sold by
15 pieces (0.6m?)

Tiles displayed in sets of four

Flamingo Tree Le Marais

Havana New Orleans

Sicily

Aruba

&

Algarve

(%)

&
RIO%

Following the trend for stack bond mosaics,
we have introduced our new Candy Cane
collection. Available in five delectable pastel
tones and in a matt finish. Pair with neutral-
toned painted walls or use as a splashback on
kitchen walls.

Format (cm)
29.7x29.6x0.8 £198.98 11.37 Sheet

£m?mcvaTr  Sheets/m?  Sold by

Suitable for interior walls.
Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation

Image: Stone Age / Harvey George

Pine

H

Rose

Peppermint

Wintergreen

Pine

Vanilla

166



167

Carter

CERAMIC - GLOSS

Our best-selling Carter Ceramic tiles
combine a hand-crafted look with a sheen
evoking traditional glazed ceramics. With
several eye-catching lay-out options, from
a contemporary herringbone or stack bond
to a more traditional brick bond, Carter will
find a place in houses of all ages.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
7.5x30x0.9 £80.08 22 pieces (0.49m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Qur fanourite is the
Incta-fameus Kose colour.

Image: Ripples Bathrooms




169

Add a modern touch to homes with our simple and
sophisticated Chic tile. Suitable for walls, these versatile
and easy to maintain ceramic tiles look just as great
stacked as they do laid in a brick-bond formation.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
7.5x22.5x%x1 £59.89 44 pieces (0.74m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Blossom & Cobalt

White Turquoise Cobalt

Turquoise & Bone with Loft Perla

Bone

Blossom

An invitation to step into a tropical forest and surround
yourself with a sumptuous array of rare ferns and dewy
leaves. Inspired by a botanical research trip to the cloud
forests of Costa Rica, the pre-mixed collection of tiles
depicting jungle silhouettes strike a contemporary note,
softened by the misty teal palette.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
24.5x21.5x0.8 £89.17 24 pieces (0.95m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Clariss .

%

170



171

Clarissa designed this truly stunning collection of tiles to
bring the wild beauty of nature into kitchens, bathrooms
and even steam rooms. With a random mix of nine designs
available in three colourways, Wild Botanicals features

the silhouettes of different British wild flowers or meadow
grasses against a soft watercolour wash in midnight Blue,
smoky Green or blush Pink.

Green

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £97.50 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.

Featuring a spray of willow leaves, these gorgeous tiles
will add a touch of natural elegance to any wall or floor.
Clarissa painted the inky background using watercolours
to contrast with the luminous leafy silhouettes and
capture a dreamy, moonlit moment.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £97.50 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.




173

Cuba is a collection with a beautiful
handmade-effect for that artisanal feel.
The 20 x 20cm porcelain can be used on
walls and floors both inside and out.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.85 £72.00 25 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and
floors. Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Indigo Field

Pearl Grey Field

Iberia

Infantas

These 15 x 15cm ceramic Cuba tiles are
suitable for interior walls. When laid this
collection has a beautiful tactile nature that
looks extremely premium.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
15x15x 0.8 £5896 44 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Cauti




175

ERIOR

Bring your holiday memories into your
home with our Deck Chair Porcelain tiles,
a playful striped design available in vibrant
summer colours.

Charming and full of character, this collection suits classic and
contemporary interiors where a feature splashback is required to add
interest to an otherwise neutral or monochrome scheme. Designed to be
used with a mix-and-match approach that blends all nine motifs, the tiles
are versatile and can be applied in a design completely unique to you.

Royal Blue

Lay in stripes or in a basket weave pattern
on interior and exterior floors and walls.

Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by

Chalk White Field 13x13x1 £109.80 28 pieces (0.47m?)
Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by Oak Leaf Corner 13x13x1 £384.60 28 pieces (0.47m?)
20x20x1 £79.00 15 pieces (0.6m?) Decor (sold in sets of 9) 13x13x1 £202.50 per set 9 pieces (0.15m?)
Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls Suitable for interior walls.
and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Oak Leaf

Rotunda,

Oak Leaf
Corner

Pastels

Rose (floor) with Delicate Metro (walls)

Rhubarb & Rose
Custard

Rainbow Verdant

Pastels

Royal Blue Sage

Squirrel Robin

Thistle Water Tower,

Trelissick

Canal Terrace,
Pin Mill

Horsey
Windpump

ettt

Chalk White
Field

176



With mouthwatering pastel tones and a sugary,
textured matt finish, our Fondant tiles are
evocative of the creations of master patissieres.
Made with an irregular handmade shape and
lightly rippled surface for a natural feel.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
75x30x09 £64.88 25 pieces (0.56m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Rose
White Sage

178



Floris has a Victorian charm that is perfect for period
properties. It comes in two shades - a blush Rose, or a
strong Denim blue.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £94.00 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

—
3|
n
o
®
]
on
]
E

Scallop-shaped tiles continue to be a hot trend for interiors and our
Gelato design is available in a mouthwatering selection of sorbet and
ice-cream shades. Use as splashbacks or feature areas and make your
space sing.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
259x273x0.6 £176.75 14.14 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls. Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

Milk White (walls) with Brompton Borough (floor)




2% National Trust

Tile Collection

Muted in colour and delicate in brush strokes, the Glendurgan
collection is a fitting homage to the exotic ferns, plants and flowers
that can be found at Glendurgan Garden near Falmouth in Cornwall.

A blend of tropical designs in muted peach and sage tones;
Glass House celebrates the flora of the tropical greenhouses
of the Victorian era. A subtle yet stunning feature, Glass
House comes as a pre-mixed blend of designs and is suitable
for floor and walls.

Exotic Grey & Olive

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £95.00 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Image: EMR Architecture

Fern Olivi
Fern Fern Exotic Exotic Grey Wild Flower Portland
Warm Grey Olive Warm Grey & Olive White Field
Option Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by . . .
Patterned Tiles 28x70x 0.8 £79.38 7 pieces (137m?) ﬁﬁiig£mmmWﬂ&
Portland White Field 28x70x0.8 £69.00 7 pieces (1.37m?) ’

181 182



183

A glazed, hand-dipped effect finish and a colour palette Format (cm) £1M2 ne VAT Sold by
reminiscent of a walk by the water. The 40 centimetre length 16, 40x09 £85.00 24 pieces (0.96m?)

makes this a modern take on a traditional look. . . .
Suitable for interior walls.

Chalk White

Kiwi, shown with Hamlet and
Lucca Tumbled Chequerboard

Sky

Bottle Green Chalk White Kiwi

Aqua

A rectangular porcelain tile with a soft matt finish, this durable,
hardwearing design is suitable for both walls and floors and is inspired
by the white-clear water found in the UK’s well-loved lido pools.

A versatile product, the tiles can be laid in herringbone, parquet or
basketweave patterns and are ideal for classic and contemporary homes.

Lido (floor) with Tribeca Anthracite (wall)

Format (cm) £m?Inc VAT Sold by
6.8x27.8x0.95 £7791 25 pieces (0.47m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

184



185

Designed by Ca’ Pietra, this iconic design offers staple interior
colours, suitable for any kitchen, bathroom or living space. The tiles
are machine-made and need little maintenance, making them ideal
for wall installation.

Bubblegum with MoneHex White (floor)

Admiral Bubblegum Cloud Custard Eucalyptus Off Black Pistachio Peacock New Leaf Plaster
Format (cm) £m?incvatr  Sold by Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors. Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet.
20x23x0.8 £89.10 10 pieces (0.33m?) Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean to maintain slip

resistance. Please expect minor imperfections from the printing process during manufacturing.
This is due to the rich colours of the tiles.




187

Lyme

CERAMIC - CRACKLE GLAZE GLOSS

Inspired by the striking bathroom at Lyme in Cheshire, this metro wall
tile collection is a premium reproduction that respects our Regency past.
Available in four heritage tones, Antique White, Emerald Green, Olive
Green and Peacock Blue, our Lyme collection blends the classic character
of the metro tile with a premium puddle glaze.

Peacock Blue Dado & Metro, Arlington Court above and Lido (floor)

Peacock Blue Olive Green Antique White Emerald Green
Dado Dado* Dado Dado*

Peacock Blue Olive Green Antique White Emerald Green
Metro Metro* Metro Metro*

2% National Trust

Tile Collection by Sarsen St p

Antique White Metro & Dado (wall)
with Marlborough Hexagon (floor)

Option Format (cm) £m?2incvat  Sold by
Dado 7.5x15%x2 £8.05each Piece
Metro 7.5x15x09 £122.68 88 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls. Crackle glaze tiles require
sealing with Crackle Glaze Protector, see page 236.
*Avoid cleaning Olive Green and Emerald Green
with acidic cleaning products. Where Olive Green
and Emerald Green are used in wet areas they

may discolour.

Maroc

CERAMIC - GLOSS

A homage to the ancient Moroccan tradition of Zellige tiles,

Maroc has a subtle tonal variation and deep glossy pastel colours
on a slightly undulated surface for an authentic handmade feel.
Perfect for introducing an artisanal effect.

Bianco and Aquamarine

Khaki

Oltremare

Glicine

Bianco

Teal

Aquamarine

ov
Q)\» E}

= =
: 7]
% -

~

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
99x99x1 £89.00 54 pieces (0.54m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

188



189

Medina Brick Medina Hexagon

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

PORCELAIN + MATT PORCELAIN * MATT

A collection of hexagon and brick tiles in mouthwatering pastel tones, Format (cm) £M2 Ine VAT Sold by Suitable for walls and floors, mix and match Medina Hexagon with the Format (cm) £mM2Inc VAT Sold by

perfect for kitchen and bathroom walls and floors, as well as making a 7%28x0.8 £8721 28 pieces (0.55m?) brick for maximum impact. The washed-out soft tones give an chic yet 14x16x0.8 £98.91 33 pieces (0.55m?)
grand entrance in the hallway. Choose from pink, navy or aqua shades Suitable for interior walls and floors homely feel. Suitable for interior walls and floors

that create instant calm and immediate impact. Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

I'._Rosa

Latte

Salvia Rosa Navy Blue Latte Aqua Salvia Rosa Navy Blue Latte Aqua

190



191

Memphis

PORCELAIN - MATT

These 20 x 20cm square porcelain tiles feature a decorative star print
and are available in six on-trend colours including Denim and Khaki.
You can use them both inside and out, on walls and floors, and we love
the unrefined edges, which give the tiles a handmade encaustic feel.

Denim Coral Graphite Lagoon

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.8 £65.00 25 pieces (1Im?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls

and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Lead Khaki

Menagerie by Michaed Angove

CERAMIC - GLOSS

Our exclusive collaboration with British designer Michael Angove. Lay the patterned tiles in
random formations for ultimate impact on a kitchen splashback or behind a freestanding bath.

Peacock Key Parrot Dandy Spoon Forget-Me-Knot Sun Shell Peas In Pod Jay Feathers Dragonfly

Little Key The Lovers Radishing Oyster Tomatoes Spoon Label Pansy Coast String
Option Format (cm) £m2mcvat  Sold by
Rural Shell Field Tile 13x13x1 £111.00 28 pieces (0.42m?)
Decorative Tiles 13x13x1 £22.50 each Tile
Suitable for interior walls.

Bee Spoon Key Hiding Carrot Rural Shell These are made to order in our studio, so please expect longer

Field Tile

lead times.

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

192



Submerge yourself into the great underwater world with
Mermaid’s Garden. Our own bespoke design, Mermaid’s
Garden comes pre-packed as a random mix of several
designs, which layer plants, seaweeds and corals onto a rich
emerald green backdrop, to create a sense of depth. Combine
with our Signature Hexagons to create a cascading pattern,
or use alone for maximum impact.

Mermaid’s Garden with Signature White and Verdigris

Keeping it compact, these Mono Hex tiles are small and
sweet with a mosaic design that add a luxe look to kitchens
and bathrooms.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
20x23x0.8 £79.39 10 pieces (0.33m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet.

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and
should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Blanc and Noir - customer’s own design

Blanc Noir Daisy Daisy Pink

Option Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Blanc, Noir 26x30x0.6 £117.43 12.82 Sheet Slip rating: R9. Supplied on mesh sheets
Daisy, Daisy Pink 26x30x0.6 £147.81 12.82 Sheet for easy installation.

194



195

Moroccan Impressions

PORCELAIN - SATIN

A modern take on traditional North African
geometrics designs, in a contemporary pastel
colour palette. Use Moroccan Impressions

to create a floor that reflects heritage and
21st century style.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
25x25x%x1 £75.04 16 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Tiles displayed in sets of four

Ducados

Amina Green

Refresh your
home vih Ues?
Himeless WW

designs.

Neapolitan

PORCELAIN - SATIN

Our Neapolitan porcelain tile combines stripes and hexagons for a
bold design statement. Since the hexagon shape allows for several
interesting patterns, we suggest creating vertical, horizontal or
diagonal stripes as well as herringbone and starbust layouts.

Arte

Pink Blue Aqua Green Black Yellow

@»
3}
3}
2
=
S
~
an
<
=
=

Scan to see
tile patterns

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by

25x21.8x1 £89.04 25 pieces (1.03m?)
Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R9

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

196



Nova

PORCELAIN « MATT

Our Nova collection of porcelain tiles is
Instagram-ready thanks to its eye-catching
hexagonal shape. Distinctive and decorative,
Nova has an exciting Moroccan feel that offers
endless design possibilities for walls, wet
rooms, splashbacks, feature areas and floors.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
21.5x24.5x0.8 £82.05 24 pieces (0.95m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Admiral

Oasis

CERAMIC - GLOSS

In dark, dramatic tones, nicely neutral or pale pastels, Oasis
gloss ceramic tiles have a Moroccan Zellige feel, adding a
textured touch to interior walls. These tiles come in varying
tones to create interest.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
6.5x20x09 £97.02 38 pieces (0.49m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Aqua Green Pink White

Tiles displayed in sets of four showing expected colour variation.

of your favourite
stone & tiles

12
g
15
S
=
]
=
53
2
1]
5]
2
=
a
e
~
3]
on
(]
g
=

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

198



199

Parisian Café Tri

PORCELAIN - MATT

A replica of encaustic cement tile designs
typically found in chic interiors and cafés of
Paris. The muted, yet pretty, colour palette
belies the inherent strength of these tiles and
the added bonus of the low slip finish makes

them highly versatile.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.8 £89.00 25 pieces (Im?)
Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls

and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds
and should be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Rosa

Style Parisian (adts This your way, by creating different; pattems with the tiles.” N\

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

200



Sy

; RN = O°
ERIOR YRIO%

Replicating the soft, pastel tones of worn tiles found in Paix These colourful hexagonal tiles look like they have come Format (cm) £mM2Inc VAT Sold by
Parisian cafés, these classics provide a calm backdrop to straight out of a chic Parisian patisserie. They will transform 20x23x%0.8 £89.08 10 pieces (0.33m?)
any room. Use indoors and outdoors for a continuous feel. a space and provide an atmospheric focal point with their

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

honeycomb design.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
20x20x0.8 £89.00 25 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

. . : .
" Rose Mint (floor) with Florentine (walls)‘. L
B

Tiles displayed in sets of four

Lilas Flore

201




The imegulanities, strony
POttel‘y slww(i/ng/ and tonad variations
PORCELAIN - GLOSS creaite, am Mﬂt&nﬁ/& fwwsh

Inspired by a beautiful pottery collection we discovered in Italy, this
unique collection is reminiscent of artisans who hand-finish authentic
and eclectic designs in their rural workshops.

Option Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
Square 10x10x1 £83.00 68 pieces (0.68m?)
Brick 75x20x1 £88.44 50 pieces (0.75m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.

Kale Green Khaki Smoke Natural Cotton Oatmeal Ocean Blue

203 Kale Green Square




Our bespoke designs, the Quintessential range contains
classic Victorian patterns, with a tactile matt finish to
replicate time-worn encaustics. Perfect for reviving a period
property or introducing a heritage look into any home.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £79.00 15 pieces (0.6m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.

Tiles displayed in sets of four

=
s}
=
2
w
<
3
<
&
o
—
&)
T
<
Q
T
~
g
2
5}
b
[

Darcy (floor) with Carter Rose (wall)

Chelsea Ashley

Salisbury (floor) with Delicate Metro (wall)

A homage to the natural beauty of British streams, marshes
and wetlands, our Riverlands Melange porcelain tile comes
in a random mix of designs. With a soft, muted palette of
greys, greens and blues, this tranquil design will create
impactful, calming, organic interiors.

&% Nationa

7 O
ERIOR

| Trust

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT Sold by
30x30x0.7 £69.00 11 pieces (0.99m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should
be kept clean to maintain slip resistance.




207

Riverlands Scales

CERAMIC - GLOSS

Riverlands Scales takes its inspiration from the
National Trust’s ‘Riverlands’ project, the most
ambitious waterways program undertaken by
the Trust to date; to bring our rivers, streams,
brooks and becks flowing back to life.

In keeping with the trend for scale-shaped tiles,
our distinctive Riverlands Scales Ceramic range
captures a colour palette of tranquil tones
inspired by plants, birds and water.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
14x16x1 £198.29 34 pieces (0.43m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

T Crackle Glaze tiles require sealing with Crackle Glaze
Protector, see page 236. *Avoid cleaning Watercress
with acidic cleaning products. Where Watercress is
used in wet areas it may discolour.

Watercress*t Skyt Marsh Mallow Kingfishert

Heront

b4

Chalk Stream

Rococo

GLASS - MIRROR

These reproduction foxed or antique mirror tiles are
simply stunning and will add real glamour to any wall
for both shabby-chic and modern-luxe interiors.

Format (cm) £m?inc VAT
15x30x0.5 £247.48

Suitable for interior walls.

Sold by
Tile (0.043m?)

Photo: Fraser James

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

208



209

Santorini

CERAMIC - GLOSS OR SATIN

With all of the style of marble, but less
maintenance, our Santorini Ceramic tile is
versatile enough to work in many different
rooms. We particularly love it in a shower
teamed with a patterned floor.

Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
10x30x0.8 £62.33 40 pieces (1.2m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Satin Finish

Ty laging stackbond
for a popular lingar (oot

o ﬂ“’/ seven soft, §ubﬂ0 g/ww{%
Shoreline  huewgwad finich vith o~ ik
CERAMIC + GLOSS rugtic, handoradted effect

Evoking bracing walks along coastal cliffs, this rectangular
tile collection is ideal for kitchens, bathrooms and utility
areas where splashbacks and feature walls can be used to
enhance any classic or contemporary colour scheme.

Sea Kale with Alfriston Clergy Sea Kale above

Shallow Water Sand Dune Sea Kale Shingle Chalk White Gull Sunset
Format £m2inc VAT Sold by Suitable for interior walls. The colours of Shoreline beautifully complement
10x20x1 £98.00 40 pieces (0.8m?) the colours in our Alfriston Clergy collection, see page 149.

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

210



211

Inspired by the seaside town in Devon, our Format (cm) £M2Inc VAT Sold by

Seaton collection comes in a beautiful array of 75%x15x1 £9768 68 pieces (0.77m?)
colours. Some tones have a crackle glaze finish,
whilst the others have a naturally dappled
puddle glaze.

Suitable for interior walls. Crackle Glaze tiles require sealing with Crackle Glaze
Protector, see page 236. *Avoid cleaning Sea Grass with acidic cleaning products.
Where Sea Grass is used in wet areas it may discolour.

Sea Cabbage (walls) with Mono Hex Daisy

Bathroom design, installation and photography by Simply Bathrooms (Surrey) Ltd.

High Tide Ocean Mist Oyster Crackle Rock Pool Crackle Sky Crackle White Sands Deep Sea Crackle
Crackle Crackle Crackle
Pebble Pink Sands Sunshine Sea Grass* Salt Sea Cabbage

Gulls Egg ! Shrimp !
Ice Cream U Marmalade!

Lagoon
Crackle

Beach Hut
Crackle

212



213

Sequel R

REFORMED STONE - TUMBLED

An ingenious blend of recycled stone materials made in a carbon-neutral factory,
Sequel is highly durable and yet natural in effect. The rich playful tones are
softened by the tumbled finish, with its lightly rounded edges and irresistibly
tactile feel. Truly a tile made for the future!

o

:_ﬁﬁp,t and Bianco 12.25x12.25x 1.5cm

Format (cm) Colour Options £m?inc VAT Sold by
12.25x12.25x1.5 Bianco, Cotto, Mint, Nero, Salmon Pink £165.00 1m?2
25x25x1.5 Bianco, Cotto, Mint, Nero, Salmon Pink £150.00 1m?2
6x25x 1.5 Bianco, Cotto, Mint, Nero, Salmon Pink, Khaki, Rosso £175.00 1m?2
6x25x 1.5 Emerald Green, Leaf Green £225.00 1m?2
6x25x1.5 Aqua, Forest Green £250.00 1m?2
6x25x1.5 Sapphire Blue £299.99 1m?2

Suitable for interior and exterior walls and floors, sealing required.
Note: Due to the unique characteristics of this product please see full installation and maintenance guidelines
on capietra.com before buying.

Cotto and Salmon Pink
6x25x1.5cm

Sapphire Blue Emerald Green Aqua

Rosso Cotto Salmon Pink

Tiles displayed in sets of three showing expected colour variation.

Forest Green

Bianco

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

Khaki Leaf Green Mint

Order Free: Sampl

of your favourite
stone & tiles 214

Nero



215

Classic hexagon shaped Pearl White and Verdigris
porcelain tiles. They look equally beautiful on their own
but also work when you team Pearl White with Lily Pad
and Verdigris with Chemistry.

Verdigris floor with Pearl White wall

Option Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by
Pearl White 20x23x0.8 £83.10 10 pieces (0.33m?)
Verdigris 20x23x0.8 £83.10 10 pieces (0.33m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: PTV +36 when wet
Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept
clean to maintain slip resistance.

Inspired by Spitalfields which sits between the City of London’s new money and the charm
of the East End, this collection offers the best of both worlds and we couldn’t resist adding
it to our portfolio. The tiles are 45 x 45cm but they have a pre-scored line ready which can be
grouted to give the appearance of four smaller tiles with much less work.

Retro Star Black

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
45x45x1 £59.00 5 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors.
Slip rating: PTV +36 when wet

Retro Star Blue Retro Star Black Retro Star Sage Retro Star White

216



217

Taking its cue from the classics, Tunstall evokes the richly
toned puddle glaze effect that was popularised by the British
ceramics industry during the Victorian era. With three
formats and a range of contemporary tones, Tunstall can

be installed in many different ways to create dramatic and
authentic interiors.

Option Format (cm)
Brick 6.2x12.5x1
Fluted Brick 6.2x12.5x1.2
Square 12.5x12.5x 1

£m?inc VAT
£94.18
£109.66
£95.36

Sold by

64 pieces (0.5m?)
56 pieces (0.4m?)
32 pieces (0.5m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Downlight the fluted
brick for mevtimum

Deep White Brick and Peacock Blue Fluted Brick with Franklin Perla (floor)

Royal Green Peacock Blue Fern Square Coral Square Deep White
Square Square Square

Royal Green Peacock Blue Fern Brick Coral Brick Deep White Brick

Brick Brick

Royal Green Peacock Blue Fern Coral Deep White

Fluted Brick Fluted Brick Fluted Brick Fluted Brick Fluted Brick Royal Green Brick and Fluted Brick

218



219

Get nostalgic about your childhood with Unicorn!
Playful and whimsical, the iridescence of these tiles
creates a striking statement with mixed pastel tones
and a soft matte finish to give a gentle, muted feel.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT
10x40x1 £75.00

Sold by
22 pieces (0.88m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Reminiscent of designs found in Mediterranean
homes, our in-house designed Vacation
porcelain will make you want to head to

sunny shores.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
20x20x1 £79.00 15 pieces (0.6m?)
Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls

and floors.
Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Tiles displayed in sets of four

Cordoba

Casablanca

220



221

Available in large sizes or decorative hexagons, the sleek,
refined matte finish of Delicate porcelain creates an
understated, modern, luxury feel.

Format (cm) £m2Inc VAT Sold by
60x60x0.95 £56.50 4 pieces (1.44m?)
60x120x 09 £60.45 2 pieces (1.44m?)
Hexagon:25x21.8 x 1 £67.92 25 pieces (1.04m?)

Suitable for interior walls and floors. Slip rating: R9

Hexagon with Candy Cane Pine

A truly versatile product, our Delicate Wall
tiles come in a range of shapes and sizes.
A simple, subtle, and sophisticated range,
Delicate is the ideal partner for pairing
with industrial schemes, modern décors,
or traditional bathrooms.

Option Format (cm)
Tile 36x80x0.95
Tile 33.3x55%0.88
Metro 10x20x0.7
Metro Bevelled 10x20x0.7
Mini Metro 7.5x15x0.7

£m?2inc VAT
£5792
£43.81
£39.64
£43.00
£50.49

Sold by

4 pieces (1.15m?)

10 pieces (1.84m?)
50 pieces (Im?)

50 pieces (Im?)

44 pieces (0.495m?)

Suitable for interior walls. Non-rectified.

Metro Bevelled

36 x80cm

33.3x55cm

Metro

Mini Metro

222



223

The White TAit

Camden White

CERAMIC - GLOSS

Our Camden White ceramic tiles are a modern twist on
a tile staple-with bevelled sides and an elongated shape,
perfect for creating designer spaces.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
10x30x1 £46.00 40 pieces (1.2m?)

Suitable for interior walls.

Vintage Crackle Cotton
CERAMIC - CRACKLE GLAZE

The crackle glaze finish of these metro tiles creates depth
and sophistication- perfectly paired with a classic, clean,
cotton white tone.

Format (cm) £m?2inc VAT Sold by
10x20x1 £69.00 50 pieces (Im?)

Suitable for interior walls. Crackle Glaze tiles require sealing with
Crackle Glaze Protector, see page 236.

Wightwick

CERAMIC - GLOSS

A visit to Wightwick Manor in the West Midlands revealed original

tiles made by William Frend De Morgan, a 19th century potter and tile
designer who rediscovered the lost techniques of reactive metallic tile
glazing. Our Wightwick ceramic wall tiles reflect his work, with jewel-like
tones, a textured gloss finish and iridescent variations.

Option Format (cm) £m?2Inc VAT Sold by

Azure, Cotton, Emerald, Ink 10x30x1 £76.99 34 pieces (1.02m?)
Rose Decor, Scallop Decor 10x30x1 £82.66 34 pieces (1.02m?)
Suitable for interior walls.
Cotton
Azure Cotton Emerald Ink Rose Decor

tional Trust

Scallop Decor

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

224



225

Wiltshire Hares
CERAMIC - SATIN b% JWMU MW

This eye catching collection designed by Wiltshire artist Format (cm) £ Inc VAT Sold by
Joanna May features eight different miniatures of wild hares 125%12.5% 0.8 £25.00 each Tile (0.0156m?)
in various poses. Hand fired in our own kiln, these tiles
have a traditional yet playful farmhouse feel, and evoke an
instant connection with the rolling hills and grassland of
the hares’ natural habitat.

so please expect longer lead times.

Autumn Moon Backed Moon Gazer On Guard Paws Resting Hare Running Hare =~ Washing
Dance Hare

Suitable for interior walls. These are made to order in our studio,

Wiltshire Field

CERAMIC - SATIN

Decorative
Tiles & Mosaics

These timeless farmhouse-style ceramics with their Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
dappled, varied tone, have a delectable satin finish and 125%12.5x 0.8 £80.64 38 pieces (0.587m?)

all the hallmarks of authentic age. . ; -
Suitable for interior walls.

Order Frees Samples

of your favourite
stone & tiles 226



This collection of wall and floor tiles really awakens the senses and comes in a matt finish
porcelain. With nine different patterns and a soft, tonal nature-themed palette, each 21.5 x 24.5cm
hexagon comes as part of a pre-made, mixed pattern to be used on both walls and floors.

Shadow White
Field Tile

Sold Separately

Option Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sold by
Woodland Glade 21.5x24.5x0.8 £88.99 24 pieces (0.95m?)
Shadow White Field 21.5x24.5x0.8 £78.91 24 pieces (0.95m?)

Suitable for interior and domestic exterior walls and floors.

Slip rating: R10, PTV +36 when wet

Medium slip risk: This should not be used on pool surrounds and should be kept clean
to maintain slip resistance.

228



229

Yoga

PORCELAIN MOSAIC - GLOSS

Available in a beautiful selection of iridescent colours,

this penny round mosaic tile collection has a raku effect on
the glaze, adding a real style statement to modern interiors.
The luxurious tiles are perfect for bathroom, kitchen and
living space walls and floors.

Format (cm) £m2inc VAT Sheets/m? Sold by
31x33x0.5 £189.00 10.5 Sheet

Suitable for interior walls and floors, pool lining.
Supplied on mesh sheets for easy installation.

The perny shape of the mosaics
relps o give the: illusion of pace.

Did you krow?

For dedicated help and advice with your
project, why not visit one of our nationwide
showrooms? Here you’ll receive tailored
help and advice from a friendly and
knowledgeable team, to help you create your
perfect space. Plus, they’ll be able to advise
you on tricky things like how many tiles you
need, patterns, layout, and maintenance.

Simply pick out your favourite stone and tiles from this
brochure, and phone ahead to ensure all your favourites
are ready and available for your visit.

Your neartst shourvem oty

capietra.com/where-to-buy

TM WW FM‘&" CQW'PM% NWMWS West One Bathrooms, London

Tetbury

Blackman Kowe, Cormwal

Negtune: by Clw';

230



Ancillaries
py 233

vy 224




Cutting Service

Corner cutting

Cabochons are smaller tiles that fit between four larger
stones. We can cut one corner or all four corners of the
main tiles to take a 10 x 10cm cabochon. This applies to
any of our square stones.

Pentagons Octagon

Cabochon Stone

Nero Slate Honed Nero Slate Tumbled

Tora Blue Limestone Tumbled Lucca Limestone Tumbled *

*Special order only

233

C“b%f'fms add drama
b reception and garden

room floorg.

Pricing
Pentagons

Cutting to Pentagons (one corner per main tile)
excluding the cabochon: £2.40/tile inc var

Octagons
Cutting to Octagons (four corners per main tile)
excluding the cabochon: £9.60/tile inc var

Cabochons

- Nero Slate Honed 10 x 10 x 1.2cm £5.14 each inc var

- Nero Slate Tumbled 10 x 10 x 1.2cm £6.99 each inc var
- Tora Blue Limestone 10 x 10 x 1.2cm £5.54 each inc var
- Lucca Limestone 10 x 10 x 1.5cm £3.77 each inc var

"y
\ ,

Cabochons are a great
addition to limestone floors,
e for added drama.

See pages 18 to 61 for limestone
flooring.

Hamlet Limestone Tumbled
with Lucca Limestone Cabochons

Long Island Marble Tumbled with Lucca Limestone Cabochoﬁs

Adhesives & Preparation

Adhesives

HHIH Premi}lm White Semi-Rapid - —
Adhesive

Single part, semi-rapid setting flexible
adhesive for porcelain, mosaic and natural
stone. It is specially formulated with e
enhanced adhesion and flexibility, making

it ideal for areas where slight movement or

vibration can occur.

3-20mm bed thickness

Coverage: 5kg per Im? (3mm bed thickness).

20kg £32.99 ncvar

el

——7

Preparation

) Pre-Tile Primer

Acrylic primer for sealing porous surfaces —
and anhydrite screeds prior to tiling. L

Coverage: Approx 0.2kg per m?

1kg £13.65 incvar
5kg £51.42 inc var

Movement Matting

Structured Decoupling Matting —

Polyethylene membrane with a grid

structure of square cavities, each cut

back in a dovetail configuration and an
anchoring fleece laminated to its underside.
This 3mm thick matting is designed for tile
and natural stone installations, over new
subfloors and underfloor heating.

£18.14m? mc var

Temporary Floor Protection

§ Fire-retardant Membrane 5 ‘
&) Premium loose-lay, breathable S
protection sheeting for use after
grouting. Enables floor to breathe
while tiling cures and dries.

£3.35m? nc var

Premium Super Strength Adhesive

Highly de-formable and workable, hybrid
gel 2 part adhesive, bonds almost anything
up to 15mm. Ideal for all tile types
including glass.

10kg £106.02 inc var

Levelling Compound

Flexible, reinforced floor levelling
compound. 2-50mm thickness.

Use over timber, screed and underfloor
heating.

20kg £40.75 nc var

Matting Adhesive

Acrylic paste adhesive to adhere movement
mattings to anhydrite or timber substrates.
Coverage 1kg per 2.5m>.

5kg £57.33 incvar

18kg £204.75 inc var

Protective Card

Loose-lay, breathable protection sheeting
for use after grouting. Enables floor to
breathe while tiling cures and dries.

£1.83m? mnc var

Ancillaries
CABOCHONS, ADHESIVES
& PREPARATION

234



235

Ancillary Stone & Tile Care

We want to ensure that your stone and tiles look as good tomorrow as they do today. Take care of
your stone and tiles by using our ancillary products to care-for and clean them to ensure your wall
and floor surfaces are a source of joy, forever.

General Clean & Care

All Clean

High-quality concentrated cleaner
for routine use.

For use on all types of stone and tile.

Coverage: Up to 40 washes per 20m?
per litre.

1 Litre £14.16 incvar
5 Litres £59.62 inc var

TCo

Clean & Sheen

High-quality concentrated cleaner
for routine use. This gradually builds
a light sheen.

For use on all types of stone and tile.
Coverage: Up to 40 washes per 20m?
per litre.

1 Litre £22.38 inc var
5 Litres £77.52 inc var

Refurbishing & Troubleshooting Cleaners

Deep Clean

Heavy-duty intensive cleaner and remover.
For use on all types of stone and tile.
Coverage: approx 20m? per litre depending
on level of cleaning required.

1 Litre £17.45 inc var

Swift Dry All Clean

Ready to use stone, tile, wood and
laminate floor cleaner refill. Quick
drying and streak free with a low
foaming, non rinse formula. Ideal for
use with a microfibre mopping system
for floors or decanted into a pump
spray and used with a microfibre cloth
for walls.

5 Litres £36.28 mncvar

Cement, Grout & Salt

Residue Remover

Rapid action cleaning agent for removing cement
residues, grout stain, salts, efflorescence and other

similar deposits. For all types of unpolished natural
stone and porcelain, glazed ceramic, slate, quarry
tiles, brick, terracotta and granite.

Coverage: Approx 5-25m? per litre.

1 Litre £28.34 incvar

Impregnating Sealers

‘T Stain Block

‘ Solvent-based impregnating sealer
ff | for pre and after grouting for
H | interior use.
For use on all types of natural stone
[ and terracotta.
i Coverage: Approx 15m? per litre
depending on the porosity.

1 Litre £47.99 incvar
5 Litres £205.71 nc var

——L Crackle Glaze Protector

“ Helps protect tiles from penetration
by water, dirt, oil, grease, limescale
M and other household contaminants.
For use on crackle glaze tiles and
H grout joints.
Coverage: Approx 10m? per 0.5 litres

J 0.5 Litre £30.87 mcvar

Surface Treatments

Stone Shield

For use on unpolished natural stone,
reformed stone, and terracotta.
Coverage: Approx 15m? per litre
depending on the porosity.

1 Litre £26.84 incvar

Liquid satin finish sealer for interior use.

Stain Block Eco

Water-based impregnating sealer

for pre and after grouting for interior
and exterior use.

For use on all types of natural stone,
reformed stone, and terracotta.
Coverage: Approx 15m? per litre
depending on the porosity.

1 Litre £44.72 mcvar
5 Litres £156.54 ncvar

Boiled Linseed Oil

For protecting and enhancing machine

and handmade terracotta. Fills and
hardens within the open pores of the
terracotta inhibiting the absorption
and enhances the strength of the tile.

Coverage: Approx 6m? per litre depending

on the porosity.
2 Litre £36.28 mcvar

Bees Wax Polish Antique

Colour enhanced soft paste wax for
ageing the appearance of natural
terracotta and stone. Provides extra
surface protection and patination,
applied after sealing, requires buffing.
Coverage: 10m?2 per litre (two coats).

1 Litre £46.18 incvar

Ancillaries
STONE & TILE CARE

236



Grout

RESIN CEMENT GROUT
You've picked your tiles now enjoy picking Once you’ve ordered samples of your favourites and
a grout that either complements or contrasts. ) 5
The design options are endless. Just remember narrowed down your choice to find “the one” (how
that if you're using a natural material, we s ! - - : - : = : -
would advise steering clear of grouts that exciting!), there are a few important things to consider
are too dark as they can stain the surface | before placing your final order:
of the stone. =
Why choose resin-cement grout? . .
. . ; > White (#01) Light Grey (#05) Pearl Grey (#07) s o
Applied on interior and exterior walls and 3kg £18.57 mevar 3Ka £18.57 mevar 3k £18.57 mevar Have you considered the pattern/layout for your stone or tiles?

floors, resin-cement grout can be used with
porcelain and ceramic tiles as well as glass )
mosaic, natural stone, marble and composite at capietra.com
materials, even thin tiles.

Where relevant, you can see the options on each product page

Used in homes, commercial and industrial
projects, it copes easily with hardwearing
heavy traffic as well as swimming pools and .
Wateffeatures‘ &P depending on the pattern/layout, to allow for wastage

# 2 We always recommend buying 10-15% extra stone or tiles,
when installing.

* Special order only Warm Jasmine (#22) Limestone (#20) Iron Grey (#09)
3kg £18.57 incvar 3kg £18.57 inc var 3kg £18.57 incvar

v Water-repellent

v Very low water absorption

v High surface hardness

v Resistant to acids

v Natural antibacterial properties
v Underfloor heating compatible

The delivery cost and options for your stone or tiles can
be found at capietra.com/deliveries-and-returns

or through one of our nationwide showrooms - find your

# 4 You can place your order either online at capietra.com
nearest at capietra.com/where-to-buy

Vanilla (#25) Sandstone (#30) Gingerbread (#35)
3kg £18.57 ncvar 3kg £18.57 incvar 3kg £18.57 inc var

and grouting, to sealing (if required) and finishing,

# 5 Hints and tips on everything from installation
and ongoing maintenance can be found at

capietra.com
Sw,n Ir\(/ v

Smoke Blue (#14) Blue Jeans (#15) Sage (#19) Peppermint (#17) Nude (#39) T
3kg £23.89 incvar 3kg £23.89 incvar 3kg £23.89 mnc var 3kg £18.57 me var 3kg £18.57 incvar : , ,

If you have any more questions, just email us at

hello@capietra.com or call for a chat on 01380 735885
Dusty Lilac (#48) * MolesKkin (#38) Anthracite (#11) Terracotta (#41) * Mustard (#27)*
3kg £18.57 inc var 3kg £23.89 inc var 3kg £18.57 inc var 3kg £23.89 incvar 3kg £23.89 incvar

237




239

Product Index

A

Abstract Porcelain 7,147
AKkazu Porcelain Mosaic 148
% Alfriston Clergy Ceramic 149

2% Architectural Elements Collection

Arlington Court Ceramic 150
Llanerchaeron Porcelain 152
Melange Porcelain 151
Moseley Porcelain 152
Red House Ceramic 150
Wimpole Hall Ceramic 150

Architectural Mouldings Ceramic 153

Angora Marble - Honed 62
Antique Burgundy

Terracotta - Reclaimed 81
Atlantis Porcelain Mosaic 154
Atlas Porcelain 155
Avebury Ceramic 156
Avenue Porcelain 157
7

Bamboo Porcelain Mosaic 159

Bamboo Lustre Porcelain Mosaic 8,160
Beaulieu Limestone - Velvet 18

Bergamo Limestone

Distressed 19
Honed 19
Tumbled 20
Blenheim Porcelain 93
Blenheim Paving Porcelain 94
Bologna Porcelain 139
Brasserie Glass Mosaic 158

% Brewhouse Porcelain 95
Brick Lane Porcelain 161
Brompton Porcelain 162
Brooklyn Embossed Ceramic 163
Butler Porcelain 164
Cabana Porcelain 165
Cabochons 233
Calcot Limestone - Tumbled 21
California Porcelain 9,123-124
Camden White Ceramic 223
Candy Cane Porcelain Mosaic 166
Carrara Miscela Marble - Honed 63
Carter Ceramic 167-168

Chaldon Limestone - Tumbled & Etched 22

Charterhouse Limestone

Tumbled 23
Weathered 10,24
Chateau Porcelain 87
Chatham Porcelain 88
Chemistry Porcelain 121
Chic Ceramic 169

Clarissa Hulse Collection

- Jungle Hexagon Porcelain 6,170
Wild Botanicals Porcelain 6,171
Willow Porcelain 6,172

Corfe Limestone

- FEtched 25
Honed 25
Tumbled 26
Tumbled & Etched 26

Cote Bourgogne Limestone - Seasoned 27

% Cotehele Porcelain
Cuba Porcelain

Cuba Wall Ceramic

D

Deck Chair Porcelain

Delicate Porcelain

Delicate Wall Ceramic
Denham Limestone - Seasoned
Dorchester Sandstone - Tumbled
Dorset Porcelain

% Dyrham Dairy
Ceramic Hand Decorated

£

East Java Marble - Honed
Eiffel Limestone - Tumbled
Empress Marble - Honed

EnKki Limestone - Velvet

F

Farley Limestone - Seasoned
Florence Marble Mosaic - Honed
Florentine Porcelain

Floris Porcelain

Fondant Ceramic

Fontaine Limestone - Tumbled

Franklin Porcelain

96
173
174

175
221
222

28
29

97-98

176

64
30
65
31

33-34
66
125
179

12,177-178

32
89

Y

Gelato Porcelain Mosaic 180
Geneva Marble - Honed 11, 67
Glass House Porcelain 12,181
% Glendurgan Ceramic 182
Grout 237

Hamlet Limestone

Etched 35
Tumbled 36
Tumbled & Etched 37
Velvet 38
Hazlebury Limestone - Seasoned 39
Holland Park Porcelain 126
Isle Porcelain 99
Istanbul Marble Mosaic - Honed 68
Jurassic Porcelain 100
Kendal Marble - Tumbled 69
Kennet Porcelain 183
Kensington Porcelain 127-128
Kingham Porcelain 101

L

2% Lacock Limestone

Heritage 40

Natural 40
Lido Porcelain 184
Lily Pad Porcelain 185-186
Limewood Porcelain 102
Lin Porcelain 103
Linara Marble - Honed 70
Loft Porcelain 104
Loft Vintage Porcelain 105
Long Island Marble

Honed 71

Marble Mosaics - Honed 72

Tumbled 71
Louvre Porcelain 106
Lucca Limestone - Tumbled 41-42
Lunar Limestone - Tumbled 43
2% Lyme Ceramic 187
Magnifique Porcelain 129-130
Maldives Porcelain 122
Maldon Limestone - Tumbled 44
Marble Luxe Porcelain 131-132

Marlborough Terracotta - Handmade 83-84

Maroc Ceramic 7,188
Medieval Bourgogne

Limestone - Weathered 45
Mediterranean Porcelain 107
Medina Brick Porcelain 189
Medina Hexagon Porcelain 190

Memphis Porcelain

Menagerie By Michael Angove
Ceramic

Mermaid’s Garden Porcelain
Metropolitan Slate - Riven

Milan Marble Mosaic - Honed
Mono Hex Porcelain Mosaic
Moroccan Impressions Porcelain
Muscat Porcelain

Muscat Wall Ceramic

N

Neranjo Limestone
Distressed

- Etched

- Honed
Seasoned
Tumbled
Tumbled & Etched
Velvet

Neapolitan Porcelain
Nordic Marble - Honed

Nova Porcelain

0

Oasis Ceramic

Old Westminster
Sandstone - Worn & Patinated

% Osterley Porcelain

191

192

193
46
73

194

195

133

134

47
48
49
50
51
52
49

196
74
197

198

53
108



241

Product Index

P

Palazzo Oro Marble - Honed 11,75
Pantheon Marble - Honed 76
Parisian Café Tri Porcelain 199-200
Parisian Chic Porcelain 201
Patisserie Porcelain 202
Pebble Porcelain 109
Piazza Porcelain 140
Pierre Porcelain 110
Pierre Paving Porcelain 111
Piccadilly Limestone - Honed 54
Pisa Porcelain 141

% Portland White Field Ceramic 150, 182

Pottery Porcelain 203-204
Proper Good Paint 13-14
Provence Porcelain 112
Provence Paving Porcelain 113
Pumice Porcelain 142
Quintessential Porcelain 205
Rainforest Porcelain 135
Recycled Pavers

Terracotta - Reclaimed 82
Rhine Porcelain 114
% Riverlands Melange Porcelain 206
2% Riverlands Scales Ceramic 207

Riverside Porcelain
Riverside Wall Ceramic

Rococo Glass

Rotterdam Calacatta Porcelain

Rotterdam Wood Porcelain

5

Salcombe Sandstone - Seasoned

Santorini Ceramic
Savoy Porcelain

Seaton Ceramic

115
116
208
136

90

55
209
9,137

211-212

Sequel Reformed Stone - Tumbled 5, 213-214

% Shadow White Field Hexagon

Porcelain

Sherborne Porcelain
% Shoreline Ceramic
Signature Porcelain
Spitalfields Ceramic
Sussex Porcelain

Swanage Limestone
- Honed
Tumbled

T

Tisbury Porcelain
Tokyo Marble Mosaic - Honed
Tribeca Porcelain
Tunstall Ceramic

Tyrone Limestone - Seasoned

151,228
117

210

215

216

91

57

10, 118

~
~

138

8,217-218

ul
oo

"

Unicorn Ceramic

v/

Vacation Porcelain
Valentine Marble - Honed
Venice Porcelain

Vintage Crackle Cotton Ceramic

w

Weltzner Limestone - Satino
Wetherby Porcelain
Wexford Limestone - Tumbled
#% Wightwick Ceramic

Wiltshire Hares by Joanna May
Ceramic

Wiltshire Field Ceramic

¥ Woodland Glade Porcelain

Yoga Porcelain Mosaic

Z

Zen Marble - Honed

Zuber Limestone - Tumbled

219

220
78
143
223

59

10, 119-120

60
224

6,225
226

227228

229

79-80

61

Here T help you...

Buying natural stone,
tiles and paint can be
tricky, which is why
our friendly team are
here to help.

Email

Pop us over an email and
our customer care team
will be happy to assist with
your query.

hello@capietra.com

Phone

We love a good chat on the
phone, which is why our team
are only a phone call away if
you need help.

01380 735885

The Ca’ Pietra Experience

Visit one of our Platinum Partners’ showrooms
for the full Ca’ Pietra experience. Here, you’ll
find our full range of stone and tiles, and receive
tailored help and advice from the friendly and

knowledgeable team.

Find your nearest at capietra.com/where-to-buy

B

=
e=/y

Website

For tile advice, FAQ’s and
inspiration, head to over to
our website and start your
project off on the right foot.

capietra.com






